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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-jan-10 To Date: 8/1/10

Date in D Name Cont Ty_pe Skill | Wag_e Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Jan-10  6:00 1185 P Suresh Aﬁl/ CIvV MA a 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:00 2746 P Kailash PKL /CIV CO ., 360 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  6:00 2807 M Arjun ARJ/ CIv cCO 360 18:00 icC On Ac. 300
08~Jan-10  6:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  6:00 2904 Nilesh PKL/ CIv MIT . 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:00 3416 Agravwall PKL s CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. E50
08-Jan-10  6:00 3902 chander ARJ A CIV I—[M/ 300 18:00 1 On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  6:00 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ/CIV MH/ 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:00 4831 Anil ADLY CIV MH[ 150 18%:00 I A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:00 4877 Ravi KRE. HW MH 130 18:00 1 A JobW(?:l( 130
08-Jan-10  6:05 2779 [Imla Bhai ARJ'V/ Civ FH | 125 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:05 2988 Urmila ARJ’/ civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:05 2997 Durgabhai AR . CIV FH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:05 2998 Chotilal ARJ / CIv MA < 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:05 3566 Maniram ARJ(,/ CIv MH 150 18:00 FC On Ac. £50
08-Jan-1¢  6:05 3633 Santosh ARJ /CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:05 3639 Kalabai ARJ/CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:05 4702 Bharat ARJ /CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:05 4703 Kreety ARIZ CIV Ma’ 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:05 4704 Nitu ARJ/ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:10 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA/ 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:10 2987 Ramcharan ARI /CIV MA /~~ 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:10 2993 Kamlesh ARIS v Ma /S 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:80 2994 Sashikala ARJ/ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:10 323t Agnu PKL v MA/ 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:10 3567 Mirabai ARJ/ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 125
08-lan-10  6:10 3900 gudda ARJ/ cv MA/ 240 18:00 t C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:10 3%07 guddi ARL” CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:10 5044 Pratima ARI.” CIV FH 125 18:06 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10 6:10 5045 Raghawani ARIS CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:15 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6;15 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ [//CIV MA / 240 18.00 . 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:15 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA_/ 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 2440
08-fan-10  6:15 2886 Saran PKL*/CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:15 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1T A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:15 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA/ 246G 18:00 LA On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:15 2909 Pinki PKL/ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:15 2910 Parsha PKL/ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6;15 2952 Ramarao PKE/ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:15 3230 Saonita PKL 7~ CIV FH / 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:20 2082 Upender ADtE Ccrv HM ¢ 300 18:00 - kA On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  6:20 2106 CH Adiseshu ADI CIV CO 300.-18:00 1A On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  6:20 2108 S Parvathi ADI CIv i 00 1 A On Ac. 125
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Date In 1D Name Ceont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jan-10  6:20 2754 Upendra PKXL 7 .ClV MH - 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
08-Jan-10  6;20 2813 Latha PKL /CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag, 125
08-Jan-10 620 3494 Sorilal ARJ /CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
(8-Jan-10  6:20 3547 Suvbdhara PKL /CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:20 4467 Narendra AR} 7 CIv MA/ 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:20 4468 Kavitha ARI¢ €IV FH 125 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:20 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac, 150
08-Jan-10  6:25 2898 Annasam PKL CIvV MA / 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:25 2999 Munna ARJ / CIvV MA / 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-I0  6:25 3119 Rajsekhar PKL CIV MA / 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-fan-10  6:25 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ / CIv Ma 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  6:25 3150 Pannalal ART /v MA 4 240 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 240
08-Fan-10  6:25 3232 Rajeswari PKL /CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  6:25 3362 Surendhar ARIJ / CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:25 3905 sanju ARJ/ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  6:25 4973 Goverdhan PKEL , CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10 &30 2211 5§ Deva ADI§ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  $:30 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI v MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  §:30 2476 Krishna Murth ADI / v MA - 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
08-Jan-10  8:30 3643 Simhachalam ADI CIv MA 4 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Tan-10  8:30 3862 dilip ADI[ Civ MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:30 3908 Mouddupandit ADI / CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:30 4060 Ganesh ADE / \ Crv MA 4 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:30 4566 Kavitha AD]-/\ C1v FI-I/ 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:30 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA / 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
08-Jan-19  8:30 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI CIvV FH / 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
0%-Jan-10  8:31 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:31 2812 Raju PKL CIvV MA / 240 18:00 {1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:31 2814 Akbar PKL CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:31 3373 Harathi ADI CIvV FHu/ 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10 8:31 3548 Tulsi PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:31 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA / 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
08-Jan-10  8:31 4971 Shyam ADL/ IV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
08-Jan-10  8:31 5027 Chandra Moha NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
(8-Jan-10  8:31 5064 Subhashni TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:31 5065 Hema latha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:31 5066 Susheela TRM  CIV TH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:32 2967 Roja ADI v FH( 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:32 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
08-Jan-10  8:32 3073 Sumathi ADI Civ FH »~ 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-19  8:32 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH / 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:32 4631 Trinath TRM CIV MA / 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:32 4651 T.Ramanamm TRM CIv co 300 18:00 T A On Ac. 300
08-Jan-10  8:32 4881 Damayanthi  ADI CIv FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skit Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jan-10  8:32 4970 Sarojani ADI CIv FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:32 3063 Sume TRM»/CIV FH& 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:32 5067 DBasanty TRM Aw FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:33 2229 Mohini ADI CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
08-Jan-10  8:33 4632 Ramakrishna TRN{/ CIvV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:33 4645 Vishal TRM-/ CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8§:33 4652 Vagwan TRM # CIV MA/‘ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-fan-10  8:33 4854 Pritam TRM/ CIvV MA 7/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:33 4923 Subhash TRM/CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
08-Jan-10  8:33 4961 Appa Rac TRM /CIV MA /' 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:33 4966 AppaRao TRM =~ ClV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:33 5002 Damen TRM/ CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:33 5013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:34 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wﬁyl( 130
08-Jan-10  8:34 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1A Job WPl’k/ 130
08-Jan-10  8:34 1734 Vimala KRI HW FH - 100 18:00 1 A Joqu;zl{ 100
08-Jan-10  8:34 3134 Saraswathi ADI.  CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10 8:34 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Fan-10  8:34 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA/ 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Fan-i0  8:34 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAlL MA /. 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  8:34 4900 Surekha TRM  CIV FH; 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:34 506F1 L.Amma TRM , CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:34 5073 Santosh TRM{ CIV MA% 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:35 3644 SantaLaxmi  ADI Civ H 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:35 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV FH 4 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:35 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Fan-10  8:35 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:35 4922 Manohar TRM / CIV MA/ 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:35 4963 Raju TRM / CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Fan-10  8:35 5009 Srinu TRM/ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Fan-10 8:35 5010 Shilpa TRM /CIV MA/ 7 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Fan-10  8:35 3015 Nirmala TRM  CIY FH 125 18;00 1 A On Ag, 125
08-Jan-10  8:35 5062 Eshwar TRM /CIV MA 4 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:36 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA / 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jan-10  8:36 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH/ 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:36 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIv FH /- 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:36 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH . 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  3:30 4927 Bhagirat TRM /CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-i0  8:36 4958 Nirmal TRM/"CIV MA/. 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:36 495% Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
08-Fan-10  8:36 4900 Raju TRM CIV MH g 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Fan-10  8:36 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
08-Jan-10  8:36 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
08-Jan-10  8:37 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE H 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Bloek Payment Amount

08-Jan-10  8:37 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  8:37 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
08-Jan-10  8:37 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:.00 T A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  8:37 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM / CIv MA/ 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:37 4767 Tuman Bai TRM . CIV FH/ 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:37 4964 Srinu TRM /" CIV MA £ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:37 5042 Shanker VPH /f:LE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  8:37 5060 Ram Krishna TRM 7 CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:37 5070 Rakesh TRM /”CIV MH 150 18:60 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:38 3133 Dasarath ADI# CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:38 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:38 4870 B.BabuRac ADI / CIv MA / 240 18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
08-JTan-10 838 5035 Rohit TRM ¢ CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:38 5056 Jagdish TRM © CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:38 5057 Chaytie TRM v FH/ 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 123
08-Jan-10  8:38 5058 Krishna TRM -~ CIV MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:38 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH / £25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan~-10  8:38 5069 Kumar lal TRM /CIV M_A/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:38 5071 Kumartbai TRM CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:39 2792 Meetu ADI CIvV FH/ 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:39 3370 GMD Shaker VRR . ELE MA/ 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jan-1¢  8:39 4127 Ramesh ADIE Civ MA/ 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:39 4801 Ram ADE CIv MA / 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-16  8§:39 4888 Narender Jana ADI / CIV MA / 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:39 4901 Jagan Abt /7 cIv MA / 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10 8:39 4902 Triveni ADI / CIv FH / 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:39 4975 Damaru ADI7CIV MA / 240 [8:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:39 4976 Basanty A CIV FH / 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:39 5025 Tanna VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10 840 4006 Bassappa BSP PAI HM 250 18:60 1 A On Ac. 250
08-Jan-10 8:40 4559 WNisar RAJ( ELE MA/= 225 18:00 1 A (Dep’t 225
08-Jan-10  8:40 4685 Mallappa BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-i10  8:40 4707 Pradeep VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 166
08-Jan-10  8:40 4761 WNarshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
08-Jan-10  8:40 4762 Sham BSP PAI MH/ 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
08-Jan-10  8:40 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA . 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
08-Jan-10  8:40 4937 Ramesh BSP PAI MH 150 1%:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:40 4992 Narsimha Rao BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:40 5041 Sunil YPH  ELE MA/ 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
08-Jan-10 841 1105 Rambabu vPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
08-Jan-10¢  §:41 2828 Panma Swaye ADI Civ FH | 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  §:41 3235 V Mutham VRR  ELE MH/ 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  8:41 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA© | 190 18:00 iC On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  8:41 4515 Parvathi ADE CH / 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
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Date
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
(18-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Fan-10
08-fan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
(13-Jan-10
(8-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
(8-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Fan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-19
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10
08-Jan-10

In

8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
§:42
§:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
§:43
8:43
§:43
8:43
8:43
§:43
§:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:43
8:45

1D

4534
4700
4839
4991
4995
3136
3599
3600
4595
4664
4665
4745
4862
5016
5022
331
3602
3937
4593
4663
4744
4957
5012
5023
5040
3108
3233
3234
3784
4444
4617
4743
4317
4837
4885
1106
2333
2543
2889
3533
3534
3575
4561
4784

Name
Bairagi
Raju
Srinu
Nagaraju
B, Nagaraj
Saleem
madadeyv
aknath
S.Kumar
Khande Rao
Narayana
Sanjeev Yadav
Bharat Duaj
Raju
Ramshabdh
Syeed Fareed
aabha
Aajinath
Ganapathi
Govind Rao
Jayprakash
Mahender
Laxman
Ranjan Kumar
Sanjay Ganduo
Tirupathi
Srikanth
Shekhar
Janardhan
Washir
Rambabu
Hirawar
Vijay
Ram Pyaree
Sakeem
S. Suresh
Santhosh
Raju
V Phaninder
P Parvathi
Chandramma
mancher
Kireety
Nilkanth

Cont  Type
ADL /Civ
BSP PAIL
BSP PAI
BSP PAI
BSP PAI
MAH WEL
SUN PAI
SUN  PAI
VRR  ELE
JR PAI
BSP PAI
JAN TIL
NAR  WEL
RAJ ELE
IR PAI
TAN  PLU
SUN  PAl
SUN  PAI
R PAIT
JR PAl
JAN TIL
RAJ ELE
SUN  PAL
JR PAL
NAR WEL
TAN  PLU
VRR ELE
VRR ELE
JAN TIL
TAN PLU
TAN PLU
JAN TIL
RAM CAR
JAN  TIiL
TAN PLU
VPH ELE
VPH ELE
JR PAL
VPH ELE
AJB CIvV
AJB CIv
VPH ELE
AlB CIv

KJ.E— PAI

15 January, 2010

MA.‘F/

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
150 18.00 1 A On Ac. 150
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
160 18:00 i A On Ac. 160
150 18:00 1A On Ac. E50
220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
225 18:00 1 B “ITept. 225
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
250 18:00 1 B e, 250
220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
220 18:.00 1B On Ac. 220
300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
225 1860 1B ‘/Dﬁpt 225
220 18:60 1 A On Ac. 220
150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
250 18:00 I B e 250
250 18:00 I B On Ac. 250
225 1800 1 B On Ac. 225
300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
180 18:00 1 B )e’pt. 180
250 18:00 1 B Dept. .. 250
300 18:00 1A Gn Ac. 300
190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 19G
300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
250 18:00 1 A _Pept. 250
225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
I60 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
250 18:00 T A On Ac. 250
125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jan-10  5:45 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH / 180 18:00 1 B t))f:r]:it. 180
08-Jan-10  8:46 3046 M Ghore Chan AJB CIvV MAY 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:46 3048 Saraswathi AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  3:46 3139 G Suresh AIB CIvV MA/ 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
08-Jan-10  8:46 3460 Subhash AlB CIV MA/ 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:46 3464 Bhariti AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:46 3711 Sakantala AJB CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:46 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA/ 250 18:00 1B /Deﬁ 250
08-Jan-10  8:46 4448 Meena AlB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:46 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wofk 135
08-Jan-16 846 5020 S. Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Way 150
08-Jan-10  8:47 1952 Obuleshn Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor_l/ 150
08-Jan-10  §:47 1953 Varalakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Worlg(/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:47 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worsl:/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:47 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor!/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:47 4487 Ramalingamm Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:47 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:60 1 CA Job Wor:l/ 150
08-Jan-10  8:47 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOl‘li/ 135
08-Jan-10 847 4944 Aecalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
08.Jan-10  8:47 5019 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:47 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wnr}/ 135
08-Jan-10 848 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MEH 150 18:00 1 CA ?gt/ 150
08-Jan-10  8:48 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FI1 135 18:00 1 CA JobWor‘}(/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH i35 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 1800 I CA Job Wor;/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Worl( 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 4939 Sapna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Woyl(i 135
08-Jan-10  8:48 4967 Bikky Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA fob Worj/‘ 150
08-Jan-10  8:48 5054 Sailaga Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }obW()% 135
08-Jan-10 8:49 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wm:}(/ 150
08-Jan-10  8:49 1955 Jailakshmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work”" 135
08-Jan-10  $:49 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woi_k/ 150
08-Jan-10  &:49 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wop(/ 135
08-Jan-10  8§:49 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;l(' 150
08-Jan-10  8§:49 4569 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(y}( 135
08-Jan-10  $:49 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woll;k’/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:49 5033 AXNandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W?}( 150
(18-Jan-10  8:49 35050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wox}g/ 135
08-Jan-10  8:49 5053 Eaxman Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wm}(/ 150
08-Jan-10  8:50 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:50 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH ©150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:50 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:060 1 CA /ert. 150
08-Jan-10  8:50 2046 Laxmaiah Man §8:00 1 CA Dept. 150
-
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Jan-10  8:50 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A" CcA On Ac. 135
08-Jan-10  8:50 4071 Jyothi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 ( CA On Ac. 135
08-Jan-10  8:50 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 l/l/(-}A On Ac. 135
08-Jan-10  8:50 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 A "CA On Ac. 135
08-Jan-10  8:50 4488 Mahalaxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 b CA Job WQ(k/_ 135
08-Jan-10  8:50 4829 Kowlaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ~}/CA On Ac, 156
08-Jan-10 85t 2135 V Brahmachar VBC CAR cO 250 18:00 AC On Ac. 250
08-Jan-10  8:51 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL Cco 250 18:060 ‘,’,(C On Ac. 250
08-Jan-10  8:51 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA On Ac. £50
08-Jan-10  8:51 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 dgl/ CA On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:51 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH WEL MA/ 190 18:00 A On Ac. 190
(8-Jan-10  8$:51 4484 Venkatramulu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 rca On Ac. 156
08-Jan-10  8:51 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 1800 ¥ CA On Ac. 135
08-Jan-10  8;51 5028 Hari Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 ¥c On Ac. 160
08-Jan-10  8:51 5035 V. Santosh VBC CAR MA/ 190 18:00 }/C On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  8§:51 5036 Srinivas VBC CAR MA / 1590 18:00 l/'C On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  8:52 3881 Somaesh ARJ CIvV M.A/ 240 18:00 _4‘1/.'C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:52 3901 lalchand ARI  CIV MA/ 240 18:00 xf/C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:52 4349 Jagan PKL  CIV MA /| 240 18:00 ,I/A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:52 4351 Baly PKL CIV MA/ 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:52 4352 Santosh PKL  CIV MA // 240 18:00 AA On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8:52 4353 Bhima PKL  CIV MH/ 150 18:00 2/A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:52 4334 Gouri Shanker PKL CIvV MH / 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150 .
08-Jan-10  8:52 4355 PKrishna Raj PKL CIv MH / 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
08-Jan-10  8:52 4356 Hari Chandra PKL CIvV MH 150 13:00 /A On Ac. 130
08-Jan-10  8:52 4359 Mohini PKL'/ CIvV FH 125 18:00 }/'A Onr Ac. 125
08-Jan-10  8:53 1800 A Ramulu RAM CAR CO 250 18:00 xc On Ac. 250
08-Jan-10 853 3750 Sucharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 ll/C On Ac. 150
08-Fan-E0  8:53 3782 Sumantsarbar ISH PLU MA / 260 11:00 05N A On Ac. 100
08-Fan-10  8:53 3858 gopalrac MAH WEL MA / 190 18:00 / C On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  8:53 3882 Devashish AR)  CIV MA - 240 18:00 ll/C On Ac. 240
08-Jan-10  8§:53 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA < 190 18:00 /C On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  &:53 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA / 190 18:00 ,;// On Ac. 190
08-Jan-10  8:53 5047 Sameer ISH PLU MA :,/ 200 11:00 0.5 A On Ac. 100
08-Jan-10  8:53 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA / 200 11:00 0.5/( On Ac. 100

ATAT S Alpine hezates, Hyaawba‘
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Date In D Name Cont  Type - Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Jan-10  6:05 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 249
09-Jan-10  6:05 2988 Umila ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Fan-10  6:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:05 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:05 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:05 3150 Panna Lat ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:05 3566 Maniram ARJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Tan-10  6:05 4468 Kavitha ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:05 4702 Bharat ARJ C1v MA 240 18:00 1¢C On Ac, 240
09-Fan-10  6:05 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
09-Jan-10  6:10 2987 Ramcharan ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
09-Jan-1¢  6:10 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ C1v FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:10 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  6:10 3567 Mirabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:10 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  6:10 4467 Narendra ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
09-Jan-1¢0  6:10 4703 Kresty ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:15 1185 P Suoresh ADiI cIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:15 2746 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  6:15 2890 Mohan PEL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Fan-E0  6:15 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:15 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  6:15 3127 Varandra Raut ARIJ v MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac.
09-Jan-10  6:15 3416 Agravwali PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  6:15 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Jan-10  6:15 3900 gudda ARJ CIy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
09-Jan-10  6:15 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 icC On Ac.
09-Jan-10  6:15 4831 Anil ADI CIvV MH 150 £8:00 1A On Ac. 130
09-Jan-10  6:20 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MA 240 18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:20 2807 M Arjun ARJ CIvV Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  6:20 2812 Raju PKE  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-1¢  6:20 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10 620 3231 Agnu PKI. CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  6:20 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
(9-Jan-10  6:20 3548 Tulsi PKL Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  6:20 3902 chander ARJ CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  6:20 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  6:25 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV FH 125 1800 - 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10 6:25 2809 Nohare PKL V W 240 18:00 . I A On Ac. 240
240 18:08 . 1A On Ac, 240

09-Jan-10  6:25 2814 Akbar 'jp
S il / 7+
i
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Date
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
(9-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
(9-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-fan-10
09-Jan-19
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
(9-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
09-Jan-10
(09-Jan-10
(9-Jan-10

In

6:25
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:25
6:23
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
8.:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
§:30
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:31
8:3%
8:3]
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33

1D
2892
2960
2909
2952
3230
4973
5045
2754
2813
2886
2910
3119
3232
3547
4631
2828
3862
4127
4515
4670
4901
4902
5073
2082
2106
2108
4534
4573
4667
4870
4963
4975
4992
4720
53053
5061
3372
4630
4651
4888
4900
4927
4964
5010

Name
Suresh
Sukhchand
Pinki
Ramarao
Sunita
Goverdhan
Raghawani
Upendra
Latha
Saran
Parsha
Rajsekhar
Rajeswari
Subdhara
Trinath
Panna Swaye
dilip
Ramesh
Parvathi
Punyawath
Jagan
Triveni
Santosh
Upender
CH Adiseshu
S Parvathi
Bairagi
HarishReddy
Radhatal
B BabuRao
Raju
Damaru
Narsimha Rao
Laxmi
Rohit
L. Amma
Simhadri
Sunil
T.Ramanamm
Narender Jana
Surekha

Bhagirat

Srinu
Shilpa

Cont
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
PKL
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADI
ADI
TRM
ADI
ADIL
TRM
ATA
ADI
ADI
ADI

TRM
ADI
TRM
ADI]
BSP
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM

A

Type Skill
civ MA
C1y MA
Civ FH
Clv MH
Clv FH
cry MA
cy FH
CIv MH
CIv FH
CIv FH
CIv FH
cIv MA
Crv FH
CIv FH
CIv MA
CIv FH
CIv MA
Cv MA
CIv FH
CIv FH
Cv MA
Civ FH '
Clv MA
CIv HM
CIv CoO
Cv FH
CIv MH
ELE MA
CIv MH
Cclv MA
CIvV MA
cry MA
PAI MH
CIvV FH
Civ MA
CcIv FH
Clv MH
CIv MA
CIV Co
CIV MA
CIv FH
civ MA.
CIv MA
CIvV MA

//‘/4\‘

Wage

240
240
125
150
125
240
125
150
125
123
125
240
125
125
240
125
240
240
125
125
240
125
240
300
300
125
150
225
150
240
240
240
150
125
240
123
150
240
300
240
125
240
240
240

PrEia
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Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 I A On Ac, 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18:00 PA On Ac. 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 1
£8:00 1 A On Ac. 240,
18:00 1 A On Ac. 30
18:00 1 A On Ac. 30
18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18:00 I A On Ac. 225
18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
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Pate in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Jan-10  8:33 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:33 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1 A On Ag, 240
09-Jan-10  8:34 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:34 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:34 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:34 4959 Janaki Bhat TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:34 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:34 5057 Chaytie TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:34 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:34 5068 Jamunabhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:34 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  $:34 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  $:35 3133 Dasarath ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:35 4655 Bhasker TRM  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:35 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09.Jan-10  8:35 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:35 5064 Subhashni TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:35 5065 Hema latha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:35 5066 Susheela TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:35 5067 Basanty T™RM CIV FH i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10 835 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
09.Jan-10  8:35 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:36 2211 S Deva ADIL v MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:36 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:36 2510 Venamma ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:36 3106 Jai Mangal Pa ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:36 4060 Ganesh ADE CIv MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10 8:36 4706 Lokesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Tan-10  8:36 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:36 4880 Simbhadri ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
(09-Jan-10 8:36 4960 Raju TRM CIvV MEL 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
09-Jan-10  8;30 5063 Sume TRM  CIV FH 125 1800 1 A On Ag, 125
09-Jan-10  8:37 2476 Krishna Murth ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:37 4645 Vishal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:37 4652 Vagwan TRM  CIV MA 240 13:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:37 4801 Raju AP CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:37 4889 RamyaPradha ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-i10  8:37 4952 R.H. Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8&:37 4971 Shyam ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:37 4976 DBasanty ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-1¢  8:37 5002 Damen TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-16  8:37 5044 Pratima ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:38 2792 Meeiu ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:38 3373 Harathi ADI CIvV FH 125 1%:00 1 A On Ag. 125
15 Janvary, 2010 DN Page 3 of 7
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Drate in iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Jan-10  8:38 3908 Muddupandit ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
09-Jan-10 838 4566 Kavitha ADI CIY FH 125 18:.00 1 A On Ag. 125
(9-Jan-10  8:38 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:38 4632 Ramakrishna TRM CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:38 4854 Pritam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:38 4923 Subhash TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:38 4961 AppaRao TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:38 4966 Appa Rao TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:39 2229 Mohini ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 25
09-Jan-1Q)  8:39 2967 Roja ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:39 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:39 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:39 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  8:39 4761 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:39 4762 Sham BSP Pal MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:39 4937 Ramesh BSP PAT MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-1¢  8:39 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  §:40 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  8:40 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. £25
09-Jan-10  8:40 3643 Simhachalamn ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:40 4202 Lokesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac. 160
(09-Jan-10  8:40 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  §:40 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10 840 4881 Damayanthi = ADI CIvV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  §:40 5025 Tanna VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1B On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  8:40 5042 Shanker VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  8:41 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:41 4085 Mallema AlB [¢13% FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
09-Jan-10  8:41 46635 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:41 4700 Raju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
09-jan-10  8:41 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
00-Jan-10  8:41 4713 Madhn VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ag, 160
09-Jan-10  8:41 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:41 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA. 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8:41 5027 Chandra Moha NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:41 5040 Sanjay Gande NAR  WEL MA 2060 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8:42 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  8:42 3599 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  3:42 4006 DBassappa BSP PAL HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  8:42 4559 Nisar RAJ ELE MA 225 1800 1 A )cﬁ' 225
09-Jan-10 842 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1B On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  8:42 4839 Srinn BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:42 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:42 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 A D/epr 225
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Date In m Nante Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oui Attn Biock  Paymeni Amount

09-Jan-10  8:42 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:42 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A 2&/ 160
09-Jan-10 843 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 I A én Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:43 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
(9-Jan-10  8:43 3784 Janardhan JAN TIL CO ) 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  8:43 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10 843 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAE MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:43 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  8:43 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  8:43 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:43 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 306 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
09-Jan-10  8:43 5012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:44 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  8:44 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  8:44 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1C On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10  8:44 4371 Ishaq MAH WEL MH 140 18:00 1 C On Ac. 140
09-Jan-10  8:44 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  $:44 45395 S.Kumar VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  8:44 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 228
09-Jan-10  8:44 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 180 18:00 1 B ,:Dﬁt. 180
09-Jan-10  8:44 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
09-Jan-10 844 5016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 I B ?ept/ 225
09-Jan-10  8:45 2543 Raju R PAIL MA - 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10 8§45 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A pep/t 250
09-Jan-10  8:45 4103 Prameela AJB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A “OnAc. 125
09-Jan-10  8:45 4448 Meena AlB CIvV MH 1506 18:00 1 A Job Wogk™” 130
09-Jan-10 845 4617 Rambabu TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1A }:pt/ 250
09-Jan-10  §45 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 I C *On Ac, 190
09-Jan-10  8:45 4664 KhandeRao IR PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:45 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 260 18:00 1B On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10 8:45 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i B ept. 250
09-lan-10 845 5022 Ramshabdh ELS PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ag, 220
09-Jan-10 846 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept” 150
09-Jan-10 846 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }ob Wopk™ 135
09-Jan-10  $:46 2713 R Pavithra AlB cv MA 240 18:00 T A Tob Work”™ 240
09-Jan-10 8§46 3046 M Ghore Chan AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 I A Job Work” 240
09-Jan-10  8:46 3048 Saraswathi AIB CIv FH 125 18:00 i A Job Wogk/ 123
09-Jan-10  8:46 3139 G Suresh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Job Woclj/ 240
09-Jan-10  $:46 3460 Subhash AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Job Wq;l(' 240
09-Jan-10  8:46 3534 Chandramma AIB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A Job Wo‘.gk/: 125
09-Jan-10 846 3711 Sakantala AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A Job Wo;k/‘ 125
09-Jan-10  8:46 4561 Kiresty AlB v MA 240 13:00 1 A Job Wozk/ 240
09-Jan-10  8:47 1274 Syanthaiah MAN  EAR MH 130 18:00 I CA Job Work™ 150
09-Jan-10  8:47 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR 50 18:00 1 CA Job WOE!(/‘. 15G
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Paymeant Amount

09-Jan-10  8:47 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:60 1 CA Job W(Zl/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:47 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wg_)r{ 150
09-Jan-10  8§:47 4022 Shakeriﬂa Man BAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA joqugk/ 156
09-Jan-10 847 4023 Ewvaizh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;,l/ 156
09-Jan-10  8:47 4071 Iyothi Man EAR FH [35 18:00 1 CA Job W(;‘r}/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:47 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 135
09-Jan-10 847 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Job Wor_i{/ 135
09-JTan-10 847 3020 8. Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Tob Work 150
09-Jan-10  8:48 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA CEJe/pi - 150
09-Jan-10  8:48 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woi;_l_/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:48 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wn{)(/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:48 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH. 135 1%:00 1 CA Job Wor}/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:48 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CAa Job Work 135
09-Jan-10  §:48 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jab W(}lé 150
09-Jan-10  8:48 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woriz/ £35
09-Jan-10 848 4944 Aealama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job Work// 135
09-Jan-~10 848 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wory 135
09-Jan-10 848 5053 Laxman Man  EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl” 150
09-Jan-10  8:49 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo& 135
09-fan-10  8:49 2045 A Anand Man EAR MEH 150 18:00 I CA Bpﬁ
09-Jan-10  8:49 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 P A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:49 4240 Sayamma Man BEAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac.
09-Jan-10  §:49 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job V\}ozl( i35
09-Jan-10 8:49 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;l( 156
09-JTan-10  8:49 4939 Sapna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Joh Wr;g}(/ 135
09-Jan-10  8:49 5047 Sameer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8:49 5054 Sailaga Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wory 135
09-Jan-10  &49 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8:50 1106 S. Suresh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 i A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  8:50 2333 Santhosh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10 8:50 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE cCo 2350 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  8:50 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA . 250 18:00 1 A Dept. 250
09-Jan-10  %:50 3575 manoher VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A _On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  %:50 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I A /Da/]it. 250
09-Jan-10 850 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. £90
09-Jan-10  §:30 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
09-Jan-10  8:50 5028 Hari Prasad VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
09-Jan-10  8:50 5029 Bissappa VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  8:51 2425 Narasimbulu NAR  WEL co 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  &:51 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
09-Jan-1¢  §:51 3578 nikhil VPH ELE MA 225 18:.00 A On Ac. 225
09-Jan-10  &351 3750 Sucharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 156
09-Jan-16  8:51 3858 gopalrao MAH WEL MA 180 18:00 1 C On Ac. 196
C On Ac. 240

09-Jan-10  8:51 3881 Somaesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1

Page 6 of 7

15 January, 2010

{/ ertifled by: CEKTIFIED BY
Project anagerIEngg. Abbt, M gor AdmA

H 240

| B2 NE ESTAIES Alpin EBtates, Vyde o84

L




Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

09-Jan-10  8:51 3882 Devashish ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A/C On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:531 3901 lalchand ARJ Cly MA 240 18:00 4/ c On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:51 4352 Santosh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 {I/A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:51 4356 HariChandra PKL  CIV MH i50 18:00 ,{I/A On Ac. 150
09-Jan-10  8:52 2135 V Brahmachar VBC CAR Co 250 18:00 ‘;}/C On Ac. 250
09-Jan-10  8:52 4349 Jagan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 ,l/A On Ac. 240
09-Jan-10  8:52 4351 Balu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 ;l/A O Ac, 240
09-Jan-10  8:52 4353 Bhima PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 A/ On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:52 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 {A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:52 4355 P.KrishnaRaj PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 / On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:52 4359 Mohini PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 /A On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:52 5036 Srinivas VBC CAR MA 90 18:00 /2 On Ac.
09-Jan-10  8:52 5038 MD, Azeem  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/A On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  8:52 5048 mujeeddin ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 )/A On Ac. 200
09-Jan-10  9:30 4719 Damevanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 % On Ac. 125
CERTIFIED BY
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MFT - Detailed Attndence Rep{ From Date: 10-Jan-10  To Date: 10/1/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Paymeni Amount
10-Jan-10  6:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:05 2813 Latha PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:05 2814 Akbar PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-190 605 2886 Saran PKL Cciv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
10-JTan-10  6:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:.00 1A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:05 2904 Nilesh PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  6:05 2909 Pinki PKL CIv rB 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:05 2910 Parsha PKL.  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:05 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH . 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
fO0-fan-}0  6:05 3547 Subdhara PEL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
i0-Jan-10  6:10 2713 R Pavithra AIB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:10 2809 Nohare PKL Crv MA 24G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-16 6:10 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:10 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:1¢ 3119 Rajsekhar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:10 3231 Agnu PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:1G 3908 Muddupandit ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:10 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:10 4870 B.BabuRao ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:10 4881 Damayanthi ADI Crv FH . 125 18:.00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10  6:15 2229 Mohini ADI v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10 6:15 2472 Simhadri ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

10-Jan-10  6:15 2473  Arathi ADE CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

10-Jan-16  6:15 2792 Meetn ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10  6:15 3133 Dasarath ADL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10  6:15 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 8:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10  6:15 3373 Harathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac,

10-Jan-10  6:15 3862 dilip ADI CIvV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10 6:15 4060 Ganesh ADI Crv MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:15 4500 Kavitha ADI CLy FH 125 18:.00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10 6:20 1185 P Suresh ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10 6:20 2754 Upendra PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  6:20 3416 Agravwall PKL Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  6:20 3643 Simhachalam AD} CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:20 3644 Santa Laxmi  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:20 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On:Ac. 130
10-Jan-10  6:20 4801 Raju ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10 620 4831 Anil ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  6:20 4975 Damaru ADI cw MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:20 4976 Basanty ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10 625 1022 Ballu 130 18:00 1 A Job Wogk™" 130
10-Jan-10 625 1750 Pavam | 130 18:00 1A Job Wopk™ 130
10-Jan-10 625 1754 Vimala ¢ 1A

100 18:00

Job Work~ 100
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Jan-10 625 2082 Upender ADI Civ HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan~-10 625 2108 S Parvathi AD] vy FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
[0-Jan-10  6:25 2746 P Kailash PKL CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10  6:25 2850 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10  6:25 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Woi 130
10-Jan-10  6:25 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
10-Jan-10  6:25 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10 630 2106 CH Adiseshu ADI CIv co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10  6:30 2270 Chiranjeevi ADI v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-JTan-10  6:30 2828 Panna Swaye ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
[0-Jan-10  6:30 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:30 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:30 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:30 4534 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  6:30 4888 Narender Jana ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
t0-Jan-10  6:30 4970  Sarojani ADI c1v FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
[0-Jan-10  6:30 4971 Shyam ADI CcIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:35 2807 M Axjun ARJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
[0-Jan-10  6:35 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:35 2900 Sukhchand PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-1¢0  6:35 2967 Roja ADI Cly FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:35 2968 Mallamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:35 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10  6:35 4127 Ramesh ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
t0-fan-10  6:35 4901 Jagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.
t0-Jan-10  6:35 4902 Triveni ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:35 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:40 2798 Banny ATB Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
10-Jan-1¢ 640 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:40 3046 M Ghore Chan AIB Clv MA 240 18:00 LA On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:40 3048 Saraswathi AIB CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:4D0 313% G Suresh AR CIY MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac.
10-Jan-10  6:40 3460 Subhash AJB CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  6:40 3464 Bhariti AlB CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:40 3534 Chandramma AIB Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:40 4103 Prameela AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:40 4551 Sukanlu AIB CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  6:45 3043 PBharatKum VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
10-Jan-10  6:45 4594 Julii AJB CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
10-Jan-10  8:30 4006 Bassappa BSP PAE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2350
10-fan-10  8:30 4685 Mallappa BSP Pal MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  8:30 4700 Raju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:30 4762 Sham BSP PAl MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  8:30 4792 Gagan AJB 18:00 1 A On Ac. i50

F £ ety g T

15 January;2610...

Pr}ﬁ':f Man

ALP g

ager/Engy.

!
298 Engy.
= ESThizs /

i
S S |



Date in 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-Jan-10 8:30 4839 Srinu BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:30 4890 Ebrahim BSP  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ag, 220
10-Jan-10  8:30 4898 Aboil Salla BSP PAI MA 2206 18:00 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:30 4937 Ramesh BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
10-Jan-10  8:30 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:35 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
10-Jan-10  8:35 2476 Krishna Murth ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  8:35 3106 Jai MangalPa ADI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-t0  8:35 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-jan-10  8:35 4706 Lokesh ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  8:35 4761 WNarshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac, 150
10-Jan-10  8:35 4862 Bharat Duaj NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10  8:35 4880 Simhadri ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
10-Jan-10  8:35 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
10-Jan-10  8:35 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 2510 Venamma ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
10-Jan-10  8:40 2543 Raju IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac, 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 3599 madadev SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
[0-Jan-10  8:40 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 T A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 4663 GovindRao  JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 3012 Laxman SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
10-Jan-10  8:40 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
t0-Jan-10 841 2135 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR cO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
10-Jan-10  8:41 3784 Janardhan JAN TIE CcO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
10-Jan-10  8:41 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-1¢  8:41 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 P A On Ac.

16-Jan-10  8:41 4837 Ram Pyarse  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

10-Jan-10 8:41 4937 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A {Dcﬁt ’ 225
10-Jan-10  8:41 5035 V, Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ag, 190
10-Jan-10  8:4% 5037 M. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac. 190
10-Jan-10 842 10i0 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Bﬁ 150
10-Jan-10  8:42 10616 B Saukar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;kﬂ 150
10-Jan-10  8:42 1217 V Shivamma MAN [EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work— 135
10-Jan-10  8:42 3834 Tirupathi VYBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
10-Jan-10  8:42 3960 Bramachary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. £90
10-JTan-10  8:42 4004 Shyamalarmma Man EAR FI 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work ™ 135
10-Jan-10  8:42 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:60 1 CA Jongvl( 135
10-Jan-10  8:42 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work™ 135
10-Jan-10  $:42 4505 B.N.Chary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
10-Jan-10  8:42 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR fH 135 18:06 I CA Job Work— 135
10-Jan-10  8:43 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo;k/ i50
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Lxate In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Oui Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-Jan-10 843 1955 Jailakshmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 T CA Job Wor 135
10-Jan-10  8:43 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA &_/Dg};t. 150
10-Jan-10  8:43 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ':I/CA _A2ept. 150
10-Jan-10  8:43 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 rca Job ng{ 135
10-Jan-10 843 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR  FiI 135 18:00 XTA JobWog” 135
10-Jan-10  8§:43 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 }/(IA Job Wo;k 135
10-Jan-10  §:43 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 CA Job Worl%/ 150
10-Jen-10  8:43 4939 Sapna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA On Ac. . 135
10-Jan-10 843 4967 Bikky Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 CA Job Wor

10-Jan-10 844 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 _1/CA lob Work
10-Jan-10  8:44 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 *}/CA Job Wor&/ ‘
10-Jan-10 §:44 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR . MH 150 18:00 4 ca Job Wor}(/
10-Jan-10  8:44 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 ¥ CA Jab Wor}/
10-Jan-10  8:44 4727 Shoba Man EAR FH 135 18:00 J/(ZA Job Wor

10-Tan-10  8:44 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 18:00 WA Job Wo?};/
10-Jan-10  8:44 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 yCA Job Wor’k/ 150
10-Jan-10  8:44 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 /L CA Job Wor}/ 135
10-Jan-10  8:44 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 :)//O Job Wor}/ 135
10-Jan-10  8:44 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAE MH 150 18:00 L/A Om Ac. 150

§ of :
CERTIFIED BY ° 'ﬂ‘ljgs\
RO

[y
Ploject Manager/Engg.
ALD ME £8TATES
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Jan-10  To Date: 11/1/10
Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type Skili Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
1E-Jan-10  6:15 2987 Ramcharan ARJ cIv MaA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
11-Jan-10  6:15 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
1HJan-10 6:15 2993 Kamlesh ARJY v MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
t1-Jan-10  6:15 2994 Sashikala ARIJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:15 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:15 3567 Mirabai AR CIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:15 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
1k-Jan-10  6:15 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
1i-Jan-10  6:15 4467 WNarendra ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:15 4468 Kavitha ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:20 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
il-Jan-10  6:20 2997 Durgabhai ARI  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
1i-Jan-10  6:20 2998 Chotilal ARF Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:20 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
1{-Jan-10  6:20 3231 Agmu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:20 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  6:20 3548 Tulsi PKL CIvV FH 125 18:60 1C On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:20 3633 Santosh ARIT CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10 20 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 123
11-Jan-10  6:20 3905 sanju AR) cv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  6:25 1751 Balaji KRI Hw MH 130 18:00 1 A Jebr Work 130
11-Jan-10  6:25 1754 Vimala KRI1 HW FH 100 18:00 1 A - Job Work 100
11.Jan-10  6:25 2746 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A 61 Ac. 300
I1-Jan-10  6:25 2807 M Arjun ARJ Crv cC 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
11-Jan-10 625 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 306 18:00 1 A On Ac. 30
11-Jan-10  6:25 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
li-Jan-10  6:25 3416 Agravwall PKL Civ MH 150 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  6:25 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  6:25 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
11-Jan-100  6:25 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH 130 18:00 1 A JobWork 130
11-Jan-10  6:30 2754 Upendra PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A mOn Ac. 150
1t-Jan-10  6:30 2899 Kashiram PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:30 2909 Pinki PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:30 2910 Parsha PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:30 3119 Rajsekhar PKL CIV MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:30 3230 Sunita PKE  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:30 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-jan-10  6:30 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
11-Jan-10  6:30 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A M’Vork 130
11-Jan-10  6:30 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
li-Jan-10  6:35 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:G60 :'l A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  6:35 2809 Nohare PKL - 1A On Ac, 240
tl-Fan-10  6:35 2813 Latha PKL l 1 A On Ac. 123
15 January, so0 T = };aélcﬁ?(r)f7
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilf Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

1{-Jan-10 &35 2814 Akbar PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
H-Jan-10  6:35 2886 Saran PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
il-Jan-f0  6:35 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:35 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:35 2906 Sukhchand PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 246
11-Jan-10  6:35 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH E50 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  6:35 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10 640 1185 P Suresh ADL civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:40 2082 Upender ADI CIv HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
11-Jan-10  6:40 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIvV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
1i-Jan-10  6:40 2108 S Parvathi ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-fan-10  &:40 4515 Parvathi ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 25
Fl-Jan-10  6:40 4831 Anil ADI CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
il-Jan-10 640 4888 Narender Jana ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:40 4902 Triveni ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10 6:40 4970 Sarojani ADE Clv 1 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-1¢  6:40 4971 Shyam AD} CIv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  6:41 4961 Jagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:30 3372 Simhadri ADIL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
11.Jan-10  8:30 3643 Simhachalam ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:30 4127 Ramesh ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
{1-Jan-10  8:30 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM CIV fH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:30 4670 Punyawath TTRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A GOn Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:30 4719 Dameyanli TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A Om Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:30 4720 Laxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
11-Jan-10  8:30 5055 Rohit TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. £
11-Jan-10  §:30 5061 L.Amma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. © 125 \m
11-Jan-10  8:31 2828 Panna Swaye ADI C1v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10 831 4534 Bairagi ADI v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
11-Jan-10  8:31 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10 8:31 4900 Surckha TRM CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
t1-Jan-10  8:3! 4973 Damary ADI CIv MA 246 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
i1-Jan-10 831 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 18:.00 1A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:31 5044 Pratima AR v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
1t-Jan-10  8:31 5045 Raghawani AR} CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
1I.Jan-10  8:31 5070 Rakesh TRM CiV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
1i-Jan-10  8:32 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
[1-Jan-10  8:32 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
t1-Jan-10  8:32 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:32 5009 Srinu TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
11-Jan-10  8:32 5010 Shilpa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
Fl-Jan-10  8:32 5063 Sume TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:32 5064 Subhashni TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:32 5065 Hema latha TRM  CIV 25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
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Date
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
[1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
{1-Jan-10
il-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
{1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
1}-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
[ 1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11{-Jan-10

" H-Tan-10
[1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
1t-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
1t-Jan-10
1§-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
[1-Jan-10
il-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-1G
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-~10
11-Jan-10

In

832
8:32
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37

ID

5066
5067
4641
4767
3057
5058
5059
5062
5068
5069
5071
5072
2270
3862
4631
4652
4655
4666
4667
4766
4927
5056
2211
3133
4060
4632
4045
4354
4870
4923
4941
4966
2084
2472
2967
2968
3073
4630
4651
4889
5002
2792
3373
3528

Name

Susheela
Basanty
Hendelaxmi
Tuman Bai
Chaytie
Krishna

Raj Kumart
Eshwar
Jamunabhai
Kumar lal
Kumaribai
Janakibai
Chiranjeevi
dilip
Trinath
Vagwan
Bhasker
America Bai
Radhalal
Bhuwaneshwa
Bhagirat
Jagdish

3 Deva
Dasarath
Ganesh
Ramakrishna
Vishal
Pritam
B.BabuRao
Subhash
Appa Rao
Appa Rao
Hemant
Simhadrt
Roja
Mallamma
Sumathi
Sunil
T.Ramanamm
Ramya Pradha
Damen

Meetu
Harathi
Dilashor

15 January‘,‘aﬁ L0 e,

Cont
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
ADI
ADI]
ADL
ADI
ADI
TRM
TRM
ADE

Type
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIvV
CIV
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
(OAY
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
Clv
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIV
CIV
CEivV

Skill
FH
FH

"FH

FH
FH
MaA
FH
MA
FH
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
FH
MH
MA
MA
MA

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH

FH

FH

MA
co

FH

Wage
125
125
125
125
125
240
125
240
125
240
125
125
240
240
240
240
240
125
150
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
150
240
240
125
125
125
240
300
125
240
125
125

Ont
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:06
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— e

J—

[

— b = e —_ o = e

—

T Ty

Block Payment Amount

A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac, 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 246
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac, 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 240
A On Agc. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac.

A On Ac.

A Cn Ac.

A On Ac.

A Or Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ag. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 246
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 160

“t Manager/es
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

11-Jan-10  8:37 3908 Muddupandit ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
Tl-Jan-10  8:37 4566 Kavitha ADIL Cly FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:37 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:37 4881 Damayanthi  ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. i25
11-Jan-10  8:37 4976 Basanty ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:37 5013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 50 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
11-Jan-10  8:37 5028 Hari Prasad VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10 838 2229 Mohini ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
il-Jan-t0  8:38 3381 Tulasamma ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jap-10  8:38 4202 Lekesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  8:38 4707 Pradecp VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  8:38 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
1t-Jan-10  8:38 4761 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
1§-Jan-10  8:38 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
11-Jan-10  8:38 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
H-Jan-10  8:38 5025 Tanna VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  8:38 5042 Shanker VPH ELE MH [6¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  8§:39 1104 A Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
11-Jan-10  8:39 2473 Arathi ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
1i-Jan-10  8:39 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  R:39 4483 Afiab MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
11-Jan-10  8:39 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 150
11-Jan-10  8:39 4523 Dhanalaxmi  ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  8:39 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200 |
Fl-fan-i10  8:39 4793 Venkat VYRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
J1-Jan-10  8:39 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1A ept. 225
11-Jan-1¢  8:39 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 I A Dopt. 160
11-Jan-1¢ 840 1105 Rambabu VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
11-Jan-10  8:40 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
11-Jan-10  8:40 4505 B.N.Chary VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1C On Ac. 190
11-Jan-10  8:40 4762 Sham BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
H-Jan-10  8:40 4937 Ramesh BSP  PAl MH 150 18:00 LA On Ag, 150
11-Jan-10  8:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 260
11-Jan-10  8:40 4978 Meetles NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
11-Jan-10  8:40 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 T A On Ac. 220
11-Jan-10  8:40 5037 M. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 I C On Ac. 190
11-Jan-10  8:40 5040 Sanjay Gande NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1C On Ac. 200
11-Jan-10  B:41 3784 Janardhan JAN TIL Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[1-Jan-10 841 3834 Tirupathi VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
11-Jan-10  8:41 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
11-Jan-10  8:41 4665 WNarayana BSP PAIR MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
11-Jan-10  8:41 4685 Mallappa BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. £50
11-Jan-10  8:41 4743 Hirawar IAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 I A On Ac. 300
11-JTan-1¢ 841 4862 Bharat Duaj 18:00 iC On Ac. 200
’?age 40f7
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Date
1i-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-JTan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
F1-Jan-10
t1-lan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-lan-10
I1-tan-}0
F1-Jan-10
P1-tan-10
Fl-tan-10
il-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
L1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
F1-Jan-10
Fl-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10¢
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-£0
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
[1-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10

In

841
841
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:42
§:42
8:42
§:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
8:43
§:43
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:.44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:.44
§:44
8:44
g:44
§:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8§45
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:46

D
4992
5027
5035
3233
3234
3311
4559
4627
4885
4933
5016
5023
5076
2543
3599
3600
3602
3937
4293
4663
4664
4784
5022
2135
2907
3108
3228
3417
3717
3960
4554
4690
4794
2713
3046
3048
3139
3460
3534
4103
4448
1010
1016
1217

Name Cont
Marsimha Rao BSP
Chandra Meha NAR
V. Santosh VBC
Srikanth VRR
Shekhar VRR
Syeed Fareed TAN
Nisar RAJ
Javeed MAH
Sakeem TAN
Saddam MAH
Raju RAJ
Ranjan Kumar JR
Mallesh Goud BSP
Raju R
madadev SUN
aknath SUN
aabha SUN
Aajinath SUN
Shaikh Wasim MAH
Govind Rao R
Khande Rao IR
Nilkanth IR
Ramshabdh JR
V Brahmachar VBC
Marakhan PKL
Tirupathi TAN
Santia PKL
Gopal PKL
Prakash PKL
Bramachary  VBC
Julli AlB
Shayed Khalee ISH
Samsheer TAN
R Pavithra AlB
M Ghore Chan AJB
Saraswathi AJB
G Suresh AlB
Subhash AJB
Chandrarmma  AJB
Prameela AJB
Meena AlB
B RangaSwam MAN
B Sankar MAN
V Shivamma  MAN

Type
PAI
WEL
CAR
ELE
ELE
PLU
ELE
WEL
PLU
WEL
ELE
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
WEL
PAI
PAT
PAI
PAI
CAR
CIv
PLU
CIV
CIV
CIv
CAR

Skil
MH
MH
MA
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
'H
MA
MH

Wage
150
150
190
250
225
250
225
150
250
190
225
150
220
220
220
220
220
220
190
220
150
220
220
250
150
250
240
240
150
150
125
200
180
240
240
125
240
240
125
125
150
150
150
135

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment

On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
Depi-
On Ac.
Dep
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

b N S
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—_ e e e e

e S

O>>>>>>>>E‘;’>>O>>>>>O>>>>O>>>>>>>WO>>WW>>OO>

b3

— = o s e

/}eb Work

’ /10’6 Work
- }Qb/ Work
" b Work
}6{ Work
}6{ Work

1 CA Job Work

1 CA ‘ig;;;ﬁﬁk

G VU

Amonnt

150
150
190
230
225
250
225
190
250
190
225
150
220
220
220
220
220
220
190
220
156
220
220
250
150
250
240
240
1506
190
123
200
180
240
240
125
240
240
125
125
150
150
150
135
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment
il-Jan-10  8:46 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA /la{Work
1l-Jan-10  8:46 3984 Suwana Manr EAR FH 135 18:00 1 ¢cA © /Jab/W{)rk
11-Jan-10  8:46 4004 Shyamalamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ,/Iﬂ’ﬁv'ork
11-Jan-1¢  8:46 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Jerb/\j\/ork
11-Jan-10 ~ 8:46 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac.
11-Jan-16  8:46 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /.mbWork
11-Jan-10  8:46 4945 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA 7 /.hb’Work
11-Jan-10  8:47 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ’/JobWork
11-Jan-10  8:47 1953 Varalakshmi Man EAR fH 135 18:00 1 CA 7 JobWork
11-Jan-1¢ 8§47 2035 Veerabhadram Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘}eb Work
11-Jan-10  8:47 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Jobtf Work
11-Jan-10  8:47 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR M 150 18:00 1 CA /Job‘Work
11-Jan-10  8:47 4942 Seived Mahab Man EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA Job Work
tl-fan-10  8:47 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JosWork
11-Jan-10  8:47 5020 &.Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ;}O{W()rk
11-Jan-1¢  8:47 5033 A Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:.00 I CA /J-a{ Wark
1-Jan-10 847 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA "J)a/work
11-Jan-10  8:48 2045 A Apand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Dept.
11-fan-10  8:48 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MEH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA “ Dept.
{1-Jan-10  8:48 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ‘KlabWDrk
11-Jan-16  §:48 4071 Jyothi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA kckib/Work
11-Jan-10  8:48 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA /Le‘ﬁVork
11-Jan-10  8:48 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA ) MOrk
11-Jan-10  8:48 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA }b‘Wﬂrk
P1-Jan-10  3:48 448% Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘Work
1l-Jan-10  8:48 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 35 18:00 1 CA H}yﬁork
11-Jan-1¢  8:48 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA wérk
11-Jan-10 849 1954 WNarasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA "On Ac
11-Jan-10  8:49 1955 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
t1-Jan-10  8:49 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac
tl-Jan-10  8:49 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FI1 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.
Tl-Jan-10  8:49 4484 Venkatmmule Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ag.
11-Jan-1¢  8:49 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac.
11-Jan-10  8:49 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac
[1-JTan-10  8:49 4938 Raneet Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac
[1-Jan-10  8:49 4939 Sapna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac
il-Jan-10  8:49 4944 Acalama Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA _Job-Work
1t-Jan-10  8:50 1106 8. Suresh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A vOn Ac.
11-Jan-10 850 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 1A On Ac
t1-Jan-10  8:50 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac.
[1-Jan-10  8:50 3575 mancher VPH ELE MaA 225 18:00 1A On Ac
il-Jan-10 850 3881 Somaesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
11-Jan-10  8:50 3882 Devashish AR} CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.
11-Jan-10  8:50 4253 l\'f_lisff»%»"-” TAN  PLU MA 250 §8:00 1 A feﬁ

| i
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Amount

135
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135
135
150

13

5

135
150
135

13
13
5

5
5
0

150

13

5

150

15
13
i5

0
3
0

150 27
135
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£35
135
135
150
135

13
I3
13

5
0
3

150

13

5

150

13
15
15
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

11-Jan-10  8:50 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 {I’A On Ac. 300
11-Jan-10  8:50 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac. 220
P1-Jan-10  8:50 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 ;I/A On Ac. 220
11-Jan-10  §:51 2225 Sampath VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 LA On Ac. 160
11-Jan-10  8:51 3750 Sucharam ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 gI/A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-10  B:51 3858 gopalrao MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 A On Ac. 190
11-Jan-10  8:51 4349 Jagan PKL. CIv MA 240 18:00 }/A On Ac. 240
11-Jap-t0  8:51 4331 Balu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 }/A On Ac. 240,
[1-Jan-10 851 4356 HaviChandra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
11-Jan-1¢  $:51 4359 Mohini PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 .I/A On Ac. 125
11-Jan-10  §:51 4880 Simhadri ADI C1v MA 240 18:00 EA On Ac. 240

——
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 12-Jan-10  To Date: 12/1/10
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
I2-Jan-10  6:05 1185 P Suresh ADL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:05 2746 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 360 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10  6:05 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10  6:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:05 2900 Sukhchand PKL civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
12-Jan-10  6:05 2995 Babulal AR1 CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
i2.Jan-10  6:05 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:05 3494 Sorilal AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:05 4494 Koutlaiah AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:05 4922 Manohar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 6:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARI C1v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:10 2813 Latha PXL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:10 2892 Suresh PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:10 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:10 2897 Rajesh PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:10 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:1¢ 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ cIv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:10 3417 Gopal PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-}Jan-10  6:10 3821 Saheen PK.L Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:10 5055 Rohit TRM CIV MA 240 18:06 1 A On Ac. 240
12—.]‘3.11-10 6:15 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-1¢  6:15 2809 Nohare PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:15 2886 Saran PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
t2-Jan-10  6:15 2909 Pinki PEL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Jan-10  6:15 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.
12-Jan-10  6:15 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Jan-10  6:15 3231 Agmu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Jan-10  6:15 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:15 3547 Subdhara PEL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 06;15 4973  Goverdhan PEL v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:20 2812 Raju PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:20 2987 Ramecharan ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
12-fJan-10  6:20 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
i2-Jan-10  6:20 2998 Chotilal ARJ CHv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
12-Jan-10 620 2999 Munna ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
[2-Jan-10  6:20 3362 Surendhar ARJ CIv MH 150 18:60 1 A On Ac. 150
§2-Jan-10 6:20 3548 Tulsi PEL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:20 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH I50 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:20 3639 Kalabai ARF CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 620 3905 sanju AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ag. 150
12-Jan-10  6:25 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:25 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 C . On Ac. 240
1 C Onr Ac. 240

12-Jan-10  6:25 3150 PannaLal ARL. o civ MA 240 18:00
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-Jan-10  6:25 3566 Maniram AR]) Clv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  6:25 3567 Mirabai ARJ CIy FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac, 123
12-Jap-10  6:25 3900 gudda ARJ CIy MA 240 §8:00 1 C On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:25 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:25 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 625 4468 Kavitha ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  6:25 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
12-Jan-t0  6:30 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  6:30 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-1¢  8:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Depfl. 150
12-Jan-10  8:30 2828 Panna Swaye ADI CIv Fa 125 18:00 I A *On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:30 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
[2-Jan-10  8:30 4515 Parvathi ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[2-Jan-10 830 4534 Bairagi ADI CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:30 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  B:30 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 135
12-Jan-10  8:30 4944 Acalama Man FAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 135
12-Jan-10  8:31 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wory 150
12-Jan-10  8:31 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA })ept. ’ 150
12-Jan-10  B8:31 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 13:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
12-Jan-10  8:31 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WQ_;k// 135
12-Jan-10  8:31 4526 Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac.‘

12-Jan-10  8:31 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

12-Jan-10  8:31 5015 Nirmala TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

[2-Jan-F0  8:31 5061 L. Amma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

[2-kan-i0  8:31 5073 Santosh TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

12-Jan-1¢  8:32 2899 Kashiram PXL Civ MA 240 18:006 1 A On Ac.

12-Jan-1¢  8§:32 2907 Marakhan PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ac.

12-Jan-10  8:32 3228 Santu PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

12-Jan-10  8:32 3717 Prakash PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-i0  8:32 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 8:32 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:32 4960 Raju TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:33 2713 R Pavithra AlB C1v MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 833 3043 PBharatKum VPH  ELE MH 160 18:.00 P A On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10  8:33 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
}2-Jan-10  8:33 3372 Simhadri ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:33 3862 dilip ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-1¢  8:33 3879 Veonkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wm:k/ 135
12-Jan-10  8:33 4071 Jyothi Man  EAR FH 135 18:.00 I CA Job Wosk™ 135
12-Jan-10  8:33 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 i A On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  8:33 4660 Bhaghyamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 8:33 4831 Anil ADI CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
[2-Jan-30  §:34 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work/‘ 135
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Date
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-19
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-19
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10

Name
S. Jayanna
Simhadri
Ranganna
Saraswathi
Laxmi
Nagamma
A Nandiya
Chiranjeevi
Nekaswan
M Arjun
Akbar
Nilesh
Parsha
chander
Evama
M Ghere Chan
Saraswathi
G Suresh
D Narsingyadh
Suwana
Shyamalamma
Julli
Shyam
Pratima
Raghawani
Anjili
Syanthaiah
Subhash
Simhachalam
B BabuRao
Damayanthi
Ranget
Sapna
Raju
Harathi
Bhasker
Radhalal
Triveni
Bhagirat
Krishna
Ram Krishna

Jamunabhai

Kumar fal

Janakibai

Cont

Man
ADJ
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
ADI
PKL
ARJ
PKL
PKL
PKL
ARJ
Man
AlB
AlB
AJB
Man
Man
Man
AJB
ADI
ARJ
ARJ
MAN
MAN
AJB
ADI
ADI
ADI
Man
Man
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
ADI
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM
TRM

Type
EAR
CIvV
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIvV
CIvV
v
CIvV
CIV
CIvV
EAR
CIV
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
Clv
CIV
CIvV
CIV
EAR
EAR
civ
Civ
CIv
crv
EAR
EAR
CIv
Civ
CIV
CIV
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Ctv
CIvV

Skilk
MH
MA
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
CcO
MA
MH
FH

Wage
150
240
135
135
135
135
150
240
125
300
240
150
125
300
135
240
125
240
150
135
£33
125
240
125
125
135
150
240
240
240
125
150
£33
240
125
240
150
125
240
240
240
125

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
1800
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atto

— e

_— e e

e T S B e e e el
0

o e

Block
CA
CA
CA
A
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

e

Payment

Job WOgg/
On Ac,
Job Work~”
Job Woik~"
Job WD;/k/
Job Woﬂi/
Jab Wm;,k/
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Job Work/“/'

Job Wo:ﬁ/
Job Woﬁ/

Job W(.)_I;k/

Job W(?k/

On Ac.

Job Wor
Job Wc{r:c/
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Job Wapkt™
Job Wg{;/

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Job Wgﬂ\(
Job Work~
On Ac.
On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

On Ac.

Amount
150
240
135
135
135
135
150
240
125
300
240
150
125
300
135
240
125
240
150
133
133
123
240




Date In 13 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount

12-Jan-10  8:40 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA }ept. 150
12-Jan-10  8:40 1217 YV Shivamma MAN EAR FH 133 18:00 1 CA “Jobw 133
12-Jan-10  8:40 2825 Ramesh AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 1A Job Wgﬂk/ 240
12-Jan-10  8:40 4023 Evvaizh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job W.Obij(/ 150
12-JTan-10  8:40 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:40 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 849 4651 TRamanamm TRM IV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10  8:40 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
i2-Jan-10  §:40 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:41 3534 Chandramma AJB  CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A JobWorg” 125
12-Jan-19  8:41 3908 Muddupandit ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 841 4566 Kavitha ADI CIvV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
[2-Jan-10  8:41 4567 Manju ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:41 4632 Ramakrishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:41 4643 Vishal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Tan-10  8:41 4889 Ramya Pradha ADI CLv FH 125 1800 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:41 4923 Subhash TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 841 4961 AppaRao TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 8:41 4966 AppaRao TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:42 2082 Upender ADI Civ HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10 842 2106 CH Adiseshu  ADI CIv Cco 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10  $:42 2108 S Parvathi AL CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:42 2229 Mohini ADI Cy FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:42 2473  Arathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.
12-Jan-10  8:42 4652 Vagwan TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac.
12-JTan-10  8:42 4834 Pritam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
[2-Jan-10  $:42 4970 Sarojani ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:42 4975 Damaru ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10¢ 8:42 5002 Damen TRM  CIV MA 240 18:006 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-1¢  8§:43 2792 Mestu ADI Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10 8:43 4127 Ramesh ADI CIvV MA 240 1%:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-})  8:43 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag. 125
12-Jan-10  $:43 4666 AmericaBai TRM IV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:43 4888 Narender Jana ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:43 4976 DBasanty ADE CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:43 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
12-fan-10  8:43 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
i2-Jan-10  8:43 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:43 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 T A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:44 2084 Hemant ADI CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
12-Fan-10  8:44 2967 Roja ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
F2-Jan-10  8:44 2968 Mallamma ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  §:44 3073 Sumathi 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:44 3134 Saraswathi 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
, Py IFIED BY: frined by
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

12-Jan-10  8:44 4901 Jagan ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:44 5013 Veemm NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12.Jan-10  8:44 5027 Chandra Moha NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:44 3040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 I C On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  8:44 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10 8:45 2225 Sampath VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
i2-Jan-10  8:45 2476 Krishna Murth ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
i2-Jan-10  §:45 2510 Venamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-1¢  8:45 3106 Jai Mangal Pa ADE C1v MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:45 3644 SantaLaxmi  ADI Cv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
12-Jan-10  8:45 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10  8:45 4202 Lokesh VPH  ELE M 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. [60
12-Jan-10  8:45 4706 Lokesh ADI CIv MA 240G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
P2-Jan-10  8:45 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10 8:45 4880 Simbadri ADI v MA. 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:46 3528 Dilashor VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Jan-1¢  8:46 4665 Narayana BSP PAT MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10 §:46 4679 Yogesh TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  3:46 4964 Srinu TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:46 5009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:46 5010 Shilpa TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Jan-10  8:46 5025 Tanna VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10  8:46 5041 Sunil VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  8:47 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wojl/ 13
12-Jan-10  3:47 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 I A Job ngk/ 100
12-Jan-10  8:47 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 25
12-Jan-10  8:47 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  8:47 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A Pep‘( 225
12-Jan-10  8:47 4595 S.Kumar VYRR  ELE MH 160 18:60 1 A “On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10 $:47 4877 Ravi KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Wo?/ 130
12-Jan-10 8:47 5001 Kailash BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac, 220
12-Jan-10  8:47 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 I B Dept 160
12-Jan-10  8:47 5076 Mallesh Goud BSP PAI MA 220 15:00 i B 4ﬂ:. 220
12-Jan-10 848 3834 Tirupathi VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  8:48 3960 Bramachary @ VBC  CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10 848 4006 Bassappa BSP PAI HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Jan-10  8:48 4762 Sham BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10 848 4890 Ebrahim BSP PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  8:48 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A Oa Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  8§:48 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  8:48 5035 V. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  8:48 5037 M. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1A On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  8:48 5079 MK Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220

220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220

12-Jan-10  %:48 3080 A Giri
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

i2-Jan-10  8:49 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA. 190 18:00 icC On Ac. 150
i2-Jan-10  $:49 4559 Nisar RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1A /Deﬁ 225
12-JTan-10  8:49 4685 Mallappa BSP PAIL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12~Jan-10  8:49 4761 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-fan-k0  8:49 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
[2-Jan-10  8:49 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  8:49 4037 Ramesh BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 156
12-Jan-10  8:49 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Jan-1G 8:49 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAT MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
12-Jan-10  8:49 5028 Hari Prasad VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 P C On Ac. 160
12-Jan-10  8:50 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
[2-Fan-10  8:50 3234 Shekhar VYRR  ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
i2-Jan-10  8:50 4663 Govind Rao IR PAIL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  8:50 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  8:50 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
12-Fan-10  8:50 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
12-Jan-10  8:50 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 18¢ 18:00 1 A )Dep/t 180
i2-Jan-10  8:50 4992 Narsimha Rao BSP PAI MH 150G 18:00 1 A On Ac 150
12-Jan-10  8:50 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
12-Jan-10  8:50 5078 Md. Zaheer 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac 200
12-Jan-10  8:51 2543 Raju _ JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
I2-Jan-10  8:51 3599 madadev SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 2
12-Jan-10  8:51 3600 aknath SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
12-Jan-10  8:51 3602 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
12-Jan-10  8:51 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10  8:5F 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
12-Jan-10  8:51 4664 Khande Rac JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac 150
I2-Jan-10  8:51 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
12-Jan-10  8:51 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B ‘9:;:( 250
12-Jan-10  8:51 5012 ILaxman SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
12-Jan-10 8:52 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B pep’(/ 250
12-Jan-10  8:52 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B G})&'ﬁ 250
P2-Jan-i0  8:52 3784 Janardhan JAN TIL CcO 300 18:00 1 A N ])epl’ 300
12-Jan-10  8:52 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B }cp‘t/ 250
12-Jan-10 852 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A )Dep/t 300
12-Jan-10  8:52 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1B }ept’ 250
12-Jan-10  8:52 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 A On Ac 190
12-Jan-10  8:52 5075 MDKhaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac 200
12.Jan-10  8:52 5081 MD Azeem ISH PLU MaA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac 200
12-Jan-10  8:52 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 C Ot Ac 200
12-Jap-10  8:53 3881 Somaesh ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac 240
12-Jan-10  8:53 3882 Devashish ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac 240
12-Jan-10  8:53 3898 nutan 240 18:00 I A On Ac 240
[2-Jan-10  8:53 4293 /QQO 18:00 I A On Ac
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Jan-10  8:53 4205 Ramesh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 (I/C On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10 $:33 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA. 190 18:00 /A On A, 190
12-Jan-10  8:53 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 /I/B On Ac. 190
12-Jan-10  8:53 5016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 A Dept: 225
12-Jan-10  8:53 5084 Hussain ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 }/C On Ac. 200
12-Jan-10  8:54 1106 5. Suresh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 }/A On Ac, 225
12-Jan-10 8:54 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE coO - 250 18:00 ‘II/A On Ac. 230
12-Jan-10  8:54 3575 manoher VPH  ELE MA 225 18:.00 /I/A On Ac. 225
12-Jan-10  8:54 3750 Sucharam AR} CIv MH 150 18:00 J/A On Ac. 1
12-Jan-10  8:54 4314 Vijay ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150 jO
12-Jan-10  §:54 4349 Jagan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 /l/'A On Ac. 240 \
12-Jan-10  8:54 4353 Bhima PKI. CIV MH 150 18:00 }/A On Ac. / 150
12-Jan-10  8:54 4354 Gouri Shanker PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:54 4355 PKrishna Raj PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Ac. 150
12.Jan-10  8:54 4356 Hari Chandra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 /A On Ac. 150
12-Jan-10  8:54 4359 Mohini PKL CIv FH 125 18:60 /A On Ac. 125

-_____.__“‘-_-—_—
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Jan-10  To Date: 13/1/10
Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block  Payment Amount
13-JTan-10  8§:30 2890 Mohan PKL v HM 300 1800 1 C On Ac. 300
13-Jan-10  8:30 3046 M Ghore Chan AJIB Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA Job ng_jk/- 240
13-Jan-10  8:30 3048 Saraswathi AlB CIv FH 125 18:00 1B Job Wprk/ 125
13-Jan-10  8:30 3460 Subhash . AJB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 B Job Wo‘{j{/' 240
13-Jan-10 8:30 5010 Shilpa ‘TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:30 5055 Rohit TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jap-10  8:35 2472 Simhadri ADI C1v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:35 2812 Raju PKL Qv MA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:35 2907 Marakhan PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:35 3717 Prakash PKL Cc1v MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. ) 150
 13-Jan-10 8:35 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR M 150 18:060 1B Job chz!/ 150
13-Jan-10  8:35 5015 Nirmala TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:35 5045 Raghawani ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:40 2801 Sukhcharan  ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:40 2988 Urmila AR} cIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:40 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13.Jan-10  8:40 3228 Santu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:40 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
i3-Jan-10  8:40 3566 Maniram ARJ CIv MI 150 18:00 I B On Ac, 156
13-Jan-10  §:40 3905 sanju ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On.Ac. ‘ 150
13-Jan-10  8:40 4071 Jyothi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 C Job Wn;k/ 135
13-Jan-10 8§40 5044 Pratima ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A O Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 845 2993 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:45 2999 Munna ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10 845 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac.
13-lan-10  §:45 3567 Mirabai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.
13-Jan-10  8:45 3633 Santosh ARl  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac,
13-Jan-10  8:45 3900 gudda ARI C MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. |
13-Jan-10  8§:45 3907 guddi AR} C1v FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jap-10  $:45 4467 Narendra ARJ Civ MaA 240 18:00 I B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10 8:45 4468 Kavitha ARIJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 8:45 4702 Bharat ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:46 2894 Kamalesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-fan-i0 846 2967 Roja ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
I3-lan-10  8:46 2968 Mallamma ADI CIvV FH £25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
i3-Jan-10  8:46 3073 Sumathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:46 3362 Surendhar ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:46 3548 Tulsi PK1. civ FH 125 18:06 I B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-1¢  §:46 4971 Shyam ADE CIvV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:46 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV.. .  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ag. 240
13-Jan-10  8:46 5026 Prakash RAI  ELE  MH 160 1800 1A Dgpt: 160
13-Jan-10  8:47 2754 Upendra PKL ' leB On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  §:47 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ LiA On Ac. 125
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Ot Attn Block Payment Amouni

13-Jan-10  8:47 2809 Nohare PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-1¢ B:47 2813 Latha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac., 123
13-Jan-10  8:47 2892 Suresh PKL  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:47 2994 Sashikaia ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:47 2995 Babulal ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 I B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:47 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1235
13-Jan-10  8:47 2998 Chotilal ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  2:47 3639 Kalabai ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac, 125
13-Jan-10  8:47 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE  MA 225 18:00 1 B y’ 225
13-Jan-10  8:48 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  §:48 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:48 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:48 2932 Ramarao PKL CIvV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
13-Tan-10 848 3231 Agnu - PKL CIvV MA 240 18:060 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10 848 4566 Kavitha ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:48 4670 Punyawath TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 848 4070 Punyawath TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
13-Jan-10  %:48 4719 Dameyanli TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 848 5009 Srinu TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10 849 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:60 1 A Job Wor(k/ 150
13-Jan-10  8:49 2807 M Arjun ARJ CIV CoO 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
13-Jan-10  §:49 2825 Ramesh AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A Job Wo;l/ 240
13-Jan-10 §:49 2886 Saran PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:49 3139 G Suresh AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A Job Wark/ 240
13-Jan-10  8:49 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man FAR MH 150 18:00 I B Job Wc))l/. 150
13-Jan-10  8:49 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:60 1 A On Ac. 30
13-fan-10  8:49 3908 Muddupandit ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Fan-10  8:49 4567 Manju ADI ~ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 8:49 4594 Julli AlB CIV I'H 125 18:00 1A Job Wof{ 125
§3-Jan-10  8:50 1185 P Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:50 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:50 2897 Rajesh PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:50 2899 Kashiram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:50 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
i3.Jan-10  8:50 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:50 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 1800 1A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:50 3494 Sorilal ARJ a1y MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:30 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1B Job W@f( 135
13-Jan-10  B8:50 4831 Anil ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:51 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A ‘/Dépt. Ve 150
13-Jan-10  8:31 1025 Chandraiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1B Job Work 150
13-Jan-10  8:51 2045 A Anand Mait EAR MH 150 18:00 1 B D/egt«. 150
t3-fan-I0  §:51 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240

1 A On Ac. 240

13-Jan-10  §:51 2900 Sukhchand PKL
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Date
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-1Q
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-~Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
E3-fan-10
E3-Jan-10
i3-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10

13-Jan-10 ~ 8:55

In

8:31
851
8:51
8:51
8:51
§:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:52
8:53
8:33
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:54
8:55
8:53
8:55
8:55
855
8:35
8:55
8:55

10 Name Cont
3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ
3230 Sumita PKL
3547 Subdhara PKL
3821 Saheen PKL
5080 A Gini BSP
1217 ¥V Shivamma  MAN
1273 Anjili MAN
4630 Sumil TRM
4651 T.Ramanamm TRM
4652 Vagwan TRM
4889 Ramya Pradha A1
4902 Triveni ADIL

4961 AppaRao TRM
4966 Appa Rao TRM

5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR
3381 Tulasamma ADI
3643 Simhachalam ADI
3862 dilip ADI
3984 Suwana Man
4004 Shyamalamma Man
4632 Ramakrishna TRM
4645 Vishal TRM
4854 Pritam TRM
4923 Subhash TRM
5002 Damen TRM
2211 S Deva ADI
4060 Ganesh ADI
4684 Shanker BSP
4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM
4963 Raju TRM
5000 Narayana BSP
5013 Veery NAR
3060 Ram Krishna TRM
5070 Rakesh TRM
5073 Santosh TRM
2046 Laxmaiah Man
2792 Meetu ADI
3644 Santa Laxmi  ADI
4685 Mallappa BSP
4888 Narender Jana ADI
4943 Husen. B Man
4976 Basanly ADI

_ BSP
. BSP

Type
CIv
C
CIvV
CIv
PAl
EAR
EAR
Cv
CIv
CIv
C1v
CIv
CIv
CIv
WEL
CIvV
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
CIv
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIV
CIlv
CIv
PAI
CIv
cwv
PAT
WEL
CcIv
CIV
c1v
EAR
C1v
CIV
PAI
Civ
EAR
Crv

Skill
FH
FH
FH
MH
MA
FH
FH
MA
co
MA
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
FH
FH
MH
MA

Wage
125
125
123
150
220
135
135
240
300
240
125
125
240
150
200
125
240
240
135
135
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
150
240
240
150
150
240
150
240
150
125
125
150

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Block  Payment Amount

C On Ac. 125
B On Ag. 125
B On Ac. 123
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac. 220
B Job Work, .~ 135
B Job Wo? 135
B On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 300
A On Ac. 240
B On Ac. 125
CA On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 150
CA On Ac. 200
C On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 240
B On Ac. 240
A Job Wogk™™ 135
A Job Wog/ 135
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac, 240
C On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 24

B On Ag, 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 240
A On Ac. 150
A On Ac, 150
A On Ac. 240
B On Ac. 150
B On Ac. 240
B Dept. E50
B @D Ac. 123
A On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 130
A On Ac. 240
A Job Wtk 135
B On Ac. 125
A On Ac. 220
CA On Ac. 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Atén Block Payment Amount

13-Jan-10  8:55 4999 Nagraju BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10 8:56 2106 CH Adjseshy  ADI cry coO 300 1800 1 B On Ac, 300
13-Jan-10  8:56 2828 Panna Swaye ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
13-Jan-1¢  8:56 3372 Simhadri ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:56 4127 Ramesh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
13-Jap-10  8:56 4515 Parvathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:56 4534 Bairagi ADI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:56 4870 B.BabuRao ADl CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:56 4970 Sarojani ADI CIV FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:56 4975 Damaru ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:56 4991 Nagaraju BSP PAL MA 220 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  8:37 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
13-Jan-10  &:57 2108 S Parvathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
13-Jan-16  8:57 2800 V Venkat VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 B On Ac. 225
13-Jan-10  8:57 4709 Shiva VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-Jan-10  8;57 4761 Narshima BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jan~-10  8:57 4762 Sham BSP PAI MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:57 4793 Venkat VYRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
[3-JTan-10  8:57 4937 Ramesh BSP PAL MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  8:57 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  8:57 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAT MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  8:58 2082 Upender ADI CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
13-Jan-10  8:58 2425 Narasimbulu NAR  WEL CO 250 18:00 1 B On Ac. 250
13-Jan-10  8:58 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I B On Ac. 160
13-Jan-10  8:58 4720 Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:58 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 244
i3-Jan-10  8:58 5061 [.Amma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
13-Jan-10  8:58 5063 Sume TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:58 5064 Subhashni TRM  CIV TH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:38 5065 Hema latha TRM CIV FH 125 13:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 8:58 5066 Susheccla TRM CIV FH 125 18:60 1B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:59 2713 R Pavithra AB  CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  8:59 4641 Hendelaxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 123
13-Jan-10  8:59 4959 Janaki Bhai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:59 5059 Raj Kuwmari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:59 5067 Basanty TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 123
13-Jan-10  8:59 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-JTan-10  8:59 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  8:59 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  9:00 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
13-Jan-10 9:00 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 B On Ac. 160
13-Jan-10  9:00 4631 Trinath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  9:00 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:00 4666 America Bai 125 1860 1 A On Ac. 125
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Date In jE Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

13-Jan-1¢ 9:00 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10 9,00 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Agc, 125
13-Jan-10  9:00 4901 Jagan ADI C1v MA 240 18:00 1 B On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  9:00 4960 Raju TRM  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 B On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10 00 5025 Tanna VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
13-Jan-10  9:00 35062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  9:01 2229 Mohini ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10 9.0t 2473  Arathi ADI CIv FH i25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-JTan-10  9:01 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 B Cn Ac. 240
13-Jan-10  9:01 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
[3-Jan-10  9:01 3373 Harathi ADI CIvV FH 125 18:00 I B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  9:01 3599 madadev SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 I B On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:01 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1B On Ac. 220
[3-Fan-i0  9:01 4784 Nilkanth JR PAL MA 220 18:00 1B On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:01 4881 Damayanthi  ADI v FH 125 18:00 1 B On Ac. 125
13-Jan-10  9:01 4958 Nimal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag. 240
13-Jan-10 9:01 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:02 2543 Raju JR PAl MA 220 18:00 1B On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:02 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 1 B On Ac. 200
13-Jan-10  9:02 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B OCn Ac. 220
13-Jan-10 902 3915 Ramachary RAM CAR MA 196 18:00 1B On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10 902 4593 Ganapathi JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 B On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:02 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 B On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10  9:02 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I CA On Ac.

13-Jan-10 902 5023 Ranjan Kumar JR PAI MH 150 18:00 1B On Ac.

13-JTan<10 902 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 B On Ac. 200
13-Ian-10  9:03 36062 aabha SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 T CA On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10  9:03 3784 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 1A Dept: 300
[3-Jan-10  9:03 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 360 18:00 1 B :“Ept. 300
13-Jan-10  9:03 4663 Govind Rao IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
13-Jan-10 9:03 4664 Khande Rao TR PAL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  0:03 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1B Dert. 300
13-Jan-10  9:03 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Dept. 300
13-Jan-10 9:03 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 B ?pf'le(e 250
13-Jan-10 9:03 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:060 1 B On Ac. 180
13-Jan-10  9:03 5086 MD Raheem ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  9:04 1954 Narasimhudu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A Job Wq{l/ 150
13-Jan-10  9:04 1935 Jailakshmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 A Job Wopk/ 135
13-Jan-10 904 2135 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
{3-Jan-10  9:04 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A Job W(il;l/ 135
13-Jan-10  9:04 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
[3-Fan-10  9:04 4295 Ramesh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 190
i3-Jan-10  9:04 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 B Job Wor}/ 135
13-Jan-10  9:04 4526 Gamya Man g 18:00 1 A Job Work?” 150
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Ount Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Jan-10  9:04 5012 Laxman SUN  PAl MA 220 18:.00 /A On Ac, 220
13-Jan-10  9:04 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ‘}/.A. On Ag. 200
13-Jan-10  9:05 1016 B Sankar MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 /B Job Work ™ 150
13-Jan-10  %:05 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 B Dd{ 258
[3-Jan-10  9:05 4484 Venkatramuln Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ‘A/ A On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10 905 4485 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 /A Ont Ac, | 135
13-Jan-10  9:05 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 }/B Job Wtk 135
13-Jan-10 905 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 ,l/A Job W?yl/ 150
13-Jan-10 905 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 1800 /A On Ac. 225
13-Jan-10 9:05 4817 Vijay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 A Cn Ac. 190
13-Jap-1¢  9:05 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/A On Ac., 360
13-Jan-16  9:05 5037 M. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 /A On Ac. 190
13-Jan-10  9:06 1106 S. Suresh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 J/B On Ac. 225
13-Jan-10  9:06 1800 A Ramulu RAaM CAR cO 250 18:00 A/CA On Ac., 230
13-Jan-10 906 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 250 18:00 ,rX/A On Ac. 250
13-Jan-10  %:06 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 CA /Bﬁt. 250
13-Jan-10  9:06 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /A _Dept. 256
[3-Jan-}0  9:06 3575 mancher VP ELE MA 225 18:00 /CA 7 On Ac. 228
13-Fan-t0  9:06 3578 nikhil VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 AF,1'/A On Ac.

13-Jan-10 9:06 3898 nutan ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 A/A On Ac.

13-Jan-10  9:06 4395 S.Kumar VRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Ac.

13-Jan-10  %:06 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /1/A\ M

13-Jan-10  9:06 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 180 18:00 /A Dept.

13~-Jan-10 907 3750 Sucharam ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 /C "On Ac.

13-Jan-10  9:07 3881 Somaesh ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 /B On Ac.

13-Jan-10  9:07 3882 Devashish ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 / On Ac. )
13-Jan-10  9:07 4314 Vijay ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 /l/; On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  9:07 4349 Jagan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 240
13-Jan-1¢ 9:07 4354 Gouri Shanker PKI, CIv MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
13-Jan-10  9:07 4355 P.Krishna Ray PKL C1v MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac. 156
13.Jan-10 9:07 4356 Hari Chandra PKL civ MH 150 18:00 //A On Ac., 150
13-Jan-10 907 4359 Mohini PKL cry FH 125 18:00 /CA On Ac. [25
13-Jan-10 %08 2225 Sampath VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 /A On Ac. 160
13-Jan-10  9:08 2476 Krishna Murth ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 )A?v On Ac. 240
13-jan-10  9:08 2510 Venamma ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 /A On Ac. 125
i3-Jan-10  9:08 3106 Jai Mangal Pa ADI Civ MA 240 18:00 )/A On Ac. 240
I3-Jan-10  9:08 4353 Bhima PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 ‘}/A On Ac. 150
[3-fan-10  9:08 4706 Lokesh ADI CIvV MA 240 18:00 A/B On Ac. 240
{3-fan-10  9:30 3534 Chandramma AJB Clv FH 125 18:00 /i/A Job ng/ 125,
13-Jan-10  11:00 4559 Nisar RAJ ELE MA 225 19:00 /A .Bcp4‘ 225
13-Jan-10 11:00 5016 Raju RAJ ELE MA 225 19:00 /A W 225
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report from:  8/1/10 To: 14/1/10
Supplier Kiran Enferprises
Material Type Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount é .. L_/
08-Jan-10 2:00 22,735 AP24A 3066 676 y S 2
08-Jan-10 8:01 2243 AP24X 4159 676 ; >, 0 A
13-Jan-10 8:00 21.51 AP29V 297 676 14540.76
13-Jan-10 8:00 21995 AP24X 4159 676 14868.62 L( G(’O%/
14-Jan-10 8:15 22075 AP24X 3986 676 )
14-Jan-10 8:15 22,135 AP29V 297 676
Summary for 'Maierial Type' = Fine Sand NDGM {Big) (6 detail records)
Sum 132.88
Summary for 'Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (6 detail records)
Sum 132.88
Supplier Laxmi Narshima Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
Date  Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount\/
11-Jan-10 9:37 19.91 AP29V 59 665.6 13252.096
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Fine Sand NDGM (Big) (1 detail rééord)
Sum 19.91 13252.096
Summary for 'Supplier = Laxmi Narshima Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 19.931 13252.096
Supplier Mahalaxmi Enferprises
Material Type Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount /
(08-Jan-10 9:44 20.31 AP29TA 2569 665.6 13518.336
Eﬁiﬁrﬁaxy for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand NDGM (Big) (1 detail record)
Sum 20.31 13518.336
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mahalaxmi Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 2031 13518.336
Supplier Mohamad Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate_  Amount
08-Jan-10 11:03 I AP24W 9796 1000 7( b
<0
08-Jan-10 19:00 1 AP24W 9796 1000 2")
09-Jan-10 19:57 1 AP24W 9796 1000
1G-Jan-10 752 1 AP24W 9796 1000
11-Jan-10 19:03 1 AP24W9796 1000
14-Jan-10 10:00 1 AP24W 9796 1000
Summary for 'Material Tvpe' = Water Tanker in (5500 1ts) {6 detail records). ' ) - Ufo
Sum 6 6000 \ Y (
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Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamad Ali (6 defail records)

Sum 6 6000
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Jan-10 19:17 600 AP29V 0966 11.44 6864
Summary for "Material Type' = Stone Dust in cft (1 detail record) :
Som 600 6864
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 606 6864
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand NDGM (Big)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08-Jan-10 10:20 19.725 AP29U 9318 665.0 13128.96
-S.ummary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand NDGM (Big.)“(i detail record) - ‘ o
Sum 19.725 13128.96
Summary for 'Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises {1 detail record)
Sum 19.725 13128.96
Grand Total 798.825 142590272
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand NDGM (Big) 676
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand NDGM (Big) 665.6
Supplier Name Mahalaxmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand NDGM (Big) 665.6
Supplier Name Mohamad Ali

Materiai Type Rate

Water Tanker in (5500 lis) 1000
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Stone Dust in cft 11.44
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand NDGM (Big) 665.6
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 8/1/10 To: 14/1/10

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units ‘Amount
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tracior AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
08-}an-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 166 pertnp 160
08-Jan-16  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160G per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 160 per trip 160
08-Jan-10 - Tractor AAO 2847 i 160 per trip 160
08-Jap-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tracior AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-fan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
09-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-1¢  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip ‘ 160
11-Jan-t0  Tracior AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
1i-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
Fl-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per irip 160
11-Jan-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 £ 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-1¢  Tractor AAOG 2847 1 160 per trip 160
11-Jan-10  Tracter AAD 2847 i 160 per trip 166
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C6152 1 160 per mip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160

CERTIFIED BY i ortitind by

_f',g. ; o
(\,@zg!, ‘ Aset, Maneger ANMA. Project Manager/& g9g. -~

ViE ESTATES Alpine cocatte, Hydebbed, ALP NE ESTATES




12-Jan-1G¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-1¢  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-i0  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 pertrip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 160 per trip 160
13-Jan-t0  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
13-Jan-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
13-lan-1G  Tractor AP24C 6132 1 160 per trip 160
t3-Jan-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 160 per trip 160
13-Jan-10  Tractor AMO 2847 1 160 per trip 160
i3-kan-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 160 pertrip 160
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (46 detail ~ Sum 46 7360
Equipment Owner Md.Ishag
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Uniis Amount
12-Jan-16  Gurn Machine 510 2.833 per minute 1444.83
12-Jan-10  Gun Machine 510 2.833 per minute 1444,83
13-Jan-10  Gun Machine 510 2.833 per minute 1444.83
13-Jan-10  Gun Machine 510 2.833 per minute 1444.83
S[lmmary for 'Vehicte Owner = Md.Ishaq (4 detail records) ‘Sum 2040 5779.32
Equipment Owner V Mallikarjun
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Jan-10  Tractor AP5X0149 I 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor APSX 0149 1 160 per trip 160
12-Jan-10  Tractor APEX 0149 i 160 per trip 166
Summal{y for 'Vehicle Owner' = V Mallikarjun (3 detail recor  Sum 3 480 o
Grand Total 2089 13619.32
R f’w«a:; | . — .
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Repott From: 8/1/10 Tor 14/1/10

Contractor Name A, Ramulu (Carpenter) -

Payment Type On Ac.

Summaty for Payment Type' = On Ac. {12 detail records) Sum 2400 N /

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A. Ramulu {Carpenter) (12 detail records) Sum 2400

Contractor Name B Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum 5765 \/

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 4803

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (38 detailr  Swm 16570

Contractor Name  B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (77 detail records) Sum 14960 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (77 detail records) Sum ) 14960
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (20 detail records) Sum 4240

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (20 detailrec  Sum 4240

Contractor Name  CH. Adisheshu (Civil) .

Payment Type On Ac.

Summeary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (255 detail records) Sum 459906 \/

Summary for 'Confractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (255 detail records  Sum 45990

Coniracior Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {18 detail records) Sum 2700 \/

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (147 detail records) Sum 20580 \/

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 3840 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Mannem {Earth Work}) (192 detail reco  Sum 2120

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept.

Summaty for Payment Type’ = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum
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Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 5700 \/

Sumumary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (25 detail record  Sum 7500
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. _ J

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (50 detail records} Sum 10160

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (50 detail records) Sum 10160

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) o

Payment Type Job Work /

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records} Sum 1830

Summary for 'Contracior Name' = K_Krishna {Hacking) (15 detail records}) Sum 1830

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) B

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (197 detail records) Sum 37065 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil} (197 detail records} Sam 37065

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 4950

Summary for ‘Coniractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder} (26 d  Sam 4930

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) B

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 4250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (23 detail records)  Sum 4250

Contractor Name ____Mustafa (Plumbing) B

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag, (4 detail records) Sum 800

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (4 detail records) Sum 800

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. \/

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (168 detail records) Sum 31205

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (168 detail records) Sam 312065

Contractor Name  Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (26 detail records) Sum 4840 \/

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (26 detail reco  Sum 4840
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Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. _

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (35 detail records) Sum 7700 ‘\/

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (35 detail records) Svm 7700
_Contractor Name T Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (228 detail records) Sum 42613 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (228 detail records Sum

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type Dept. :
Semmary for 'Payment Type' = Pept. (30 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (30 detail recor Sum

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V., Brahmachary (Carpenter) (25 detailre  Sum

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (71 detail records) Sum 13535

Summary for 'Confractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (71 detail recor Sum

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Ravinder (Electrician) (29 detadl record  Sum
Grand Total
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Summary for 'Contractor Name'= B. Ra]a Reddy (Electnc;an)

MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 8/1/10 ToDate:  14/1/10

Contractor Name - A. Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payvment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = A. Ramulu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec Sum 12

Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records} Sum io

Worker Skill MH

Suminary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 3

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 12

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil} (19 d Sum 58

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 43

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 77

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (16 detail rec Sum 77

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for Worker Skill' = MIH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 20
0 det Sum 20
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Contractor Name "~ CH. Adisheshu (Civil)

;‘O

dsares |

T

'Paifmen"t T_y_pe On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum G
Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH {6 detail records) Sum 126
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 101
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = M (6 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 255
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH, Adisheshn (Civil) (30 detail re Sum 255
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 18
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 98
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 49
Summary for 'Pavment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 147
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MIH (4 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 27
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Marmem (Earth Work) (28 detail Sum 192
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 6
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 19
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (14 detail Sum 25
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Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Worker Skill MA // <

Paymehi Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skili’ = MA (7 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac.(15 detail records) Sum 50
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (15 defail rec Sum 50
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (8 detail reco Surn 15
Confractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 57
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 81
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 48
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 197
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (29 detail records Sum 197
Contractor Name 7 Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 26
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 21.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (7 detail rec Sum 21.5
Confractor Name Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4
Suminary for Pavment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Coniractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (4 detail recor Sum 4
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 55
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 62
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 39
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 168
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S, Arjun (Civil} (30 detail records) Sum 168
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (8 detail Sum 26
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Pavment Type' = On Ac. {7 detail records) Sum 35
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (7 detail records) _ Sum 35
Contractor Name T.Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH {6 detail records) Sum 93
Worker Skill
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 111
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detall records) Sum 228
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (21 detail re Sum 228

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (5 detail records) Sum 24

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept, (10 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (10 detai  Sum 30

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary {Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records} Sum 20

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 25

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (11 de Sum 25

Contractor Name V. Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summaty for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 41

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (21 detail records) Sum 71
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Phanendar (Electrician) (21 detai Sum 71

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM {4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records} Sum 29

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (13 detail Sum 29

Grand Total 1564.5
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MTFH - Cement Register Report From: 8/1/10 To: 14/1/10

Cement Reg. No Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
2}36 }&-Jan—l() '2_:4“ }A Work V‘BE_C Grade A _ 2 Security
Al/33,7 "(_)_8-Jan-10 10:00  Plastgring ~PPC Grade L —16 Security

1338 n-10 10:30 Marble work PPC Grad A ~4" Securi
B _Q,S—Ja - /3 b;le 1] }I& e g ecu -ty

w "()/S;T_an-]{) 200 Cell;a_r_’Work .P/PC.Grade ‘_1}___, . 4 Security
"1340 _08-Jan-10 1430 Plastering _PPE Grade A —50 Security
1341 godan-10 9:49  Plastering _PPCGrade A 50_Security
A2 09-Jan-10 MO0 CA Work _PPC Grade A — 2 Security
l3.43 09-Jan-10 }L'BU Plasteting ~EPC Grade L 50 Security
-/1344 ey,—Jan- 0 9:48 /PLastering ’IL?E Grade A& 5§,Securiry
345 11-Jan-10 10/0.0— Marble work g_mGrade B— =2 Security

1346~ 11-Jan-10 1920 Plastering PPC Grade A 50 Security

- <& ®
?17 /]Jan-l() 12:30 CA Work PPC-Grade A A& Security
b4 /- "
JJan- "5 i P : '

1 ﬁ . V;Jan i0 }/S_(JG Plgstcrmg )C Grade A 50-Security
}3,.49 12-Jan-10 }1:30 CA Work PEC Grade b — security
Jaso 1210 1030 GAork BPE Grade rul “F Security
{1,3-51 12-Jan-10 [6:287 Pi_a;slgl:ing P}:;Grade a :/i(_},_Security

1352 13.Jan-10 10,‘.3,0 Brick wall work _ERC Grade C 50 Security
< ) - . A

CERTIFIED BY | ? if'm:;%l
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date:  14/1/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grétde' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (483 sletail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade QPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Su?nmary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (210 detail records)

Sum 0 /

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
gumm;y_for "Cement Grade' = PPC Grade (£008 detail records)
Sum -323

Grand Total -323
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MFH - Hire Charges Detailed Report

Reg No Date
.\\w&oﬂ \\o.w-um:.uo
.wmmm \om.,s:Lc
2403 =Jan-10
&H \Qm‘u 10
2 M&e .ms-
W‘ou 8 Jan-10
“2406 A Jan-10
) uVo.ﬂ A8 Jan-10
w&@m 8-Jan-10
241K B8 Jan-10
o s
W\S ? 89-Jan-10
"2 _98Jan-10
2412 k&ms.s
Nwm:u 09-Jan-10
2414 ,@w Jan-10
2415 _99<Tan-10
Mmg HTan-10
417 il-Jan-10
..E\_w A=lan-10
wﬁo -fan-10
2420 Jan-10
2 J=Jan
m&ﬁ ..\_\zws.S
422 Aejan-10
2423 H-Jan-10
2424 A1-Tan-10
25 -Jan-
p%» LH2-lan-10
@m.a ﬁ\ELm?E
ﬁ‘wq J2-dan-10
2428 12<Jan-10
2429 A% Jan-10
2430 g an-10

15 Mmmcm? 2010

Equip. Owner
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
EE_G:%EG
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhikshapathy
CH Bhilcshapathy

gwacn

; i
CH mhhwmg,ﬁ, of it
NﬁuWK.w m...&v !“..:5 i - &a?t\.l\\.} |
S ,

From: 8/1/10 To:  14/1/10

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity  Rate
Tractor AAQ 2847 1007 11:35 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AP24C 6152 11:16 11:40 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 12:10 12:41 Debtis shifting 1 160
Tractor AP24C 6152 1241 14:07 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAO 2847 i3:17 14:23 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAD 2847 15:02 15:27 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AP24C 6152 1508 18:22 Debris shifting 1 160
Tracter AAQ 2847 16:02 [6:1F Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAD 2847 16:44 17:31 Debris shifting t 160
Tractor AAO 2847 16:20 10:30 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 11:05 11:15 Debtis shifting 1 160
Tractor AAD 2847 11:44 12:10 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAO 2847 13:00 13:16 Debris shifting H 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 14:55 15:52 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 16:26 16:41 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 11:16 11:26 Dust shifting 1 166
Tractor AAG2847 1152 1202 Dustshifting. 1 —T60
Tractor AAD 2847 12:30 12:43 Dust siiifting 1 160
Tractor AAQO 2847 13:07 13:44 Debris shiffing 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 14:40 14:59 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAD 2847 15:29 15:36 Cement shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 16:04 16:08 Cement shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 16:41 16:39 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAQ 2847 17:34 17:48 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAO 2847 10:26 10:43 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AP24C 6152 10:32 10:54 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AAD 2847 11:20 11:36 Debris shifting 1 160
Tractor AP24C 6152 1121 §1:33 Debris shifting 1 160
\ﬂﬁ,u»&ﬂ.. . AREX0149 15:49 Jast Dm_wm_.\m.m_wﬁw:w 1 160
] AP24C 6152 12:29 12:43 Debris shift 1 160
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Units
pet {rip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
pet trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per €rip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per frip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
pet trip

per trip

Amount

—

160
160
160
i60
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160




\xmm

2453

15 January. 2010

Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
\E&m:;o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD 2847 12:30 i2:46 Debris shifting
\\vw\._ms.E CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 13:17 14:10 Dust shifting
\B-.E?S n%miwmwmﬂag “\1:58“ AP24C 6152 1317 14:10 Debris shifiing

h.lmhhvsio ..\Ea_nwma.sn ﬂ%ﬁ\.. &E.oio 14:50 15:13 Debris shifting
“12-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 14:52 15:17 Debris shifting

\_\u..._m_._-E CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 14:54 15:20 Debris shifting
A2-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 15:44 15:50 Debris shifting
A2-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152  15:38 [6:23 Debris shifting
A%-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 16:11 16:18 Debris
12-Jan-10 vV Mallikarjun Ti ” APSX014% 16:32 17:04 Debris
&.5-5 ﬁm_ﬂ;mgai ﬂﬂmﬂn AA02847  T622 1644 Cement
“\ﬁm..__m?yo CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C6152  17:23 18:07 Debris
‘\Hm-um?mo CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 17:31 18:12 Debris

12-Jan-10 \K&..Hm_._mp \@S Machine
AZ-Jan-10 \gﬁmumn ME: Machine

E ~ Plam hole
E Ptum hole

Dy g Coto o e
I Pranst —————n

%..:5-5 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAC 2847 11:04 11:33 Debris shifting
A3-Jan-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD 2847 11:58 12:08 Debris shifting
L\m&m?é CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor . AAO2B4T 12:50 13:00 Debris shifting
hqums-mo CH wzxmwmwﬁ\:z Tractor \ AAO 2847 & 4:50 ﬁ&. " Debris mrw_ﬁ%
_\u-.::zo CH wiwmsmmm%z Tractor AAD 2847 1609 17:58 Debris shifting
E\M:ELO CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AP24C 6152 16:57 17:52 Debris shifting

CERTIFIED BY

Quantity

1

1
1
1
1

—

Rate
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160

2.833

2.833

2.833

2,833
160
160

160
160
160
160

Units
pes trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per rip
per minute
per minute
per minute
per minute
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip
per trip

[ri——

fiad Dy

S

m e
ject manager/ERgS:
i ALS HE £8TATE! ,

PRI

3

Amount
160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160
1444.83
1444.83
1444.83
1444.83
160

160

160

160

160

160
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MFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom:  8/1/10 To: 14/1/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Category [Item Desc Size Quantity Units
2765 08-Jan-10 %00 Local Purchase Tea 19 Cups
2766 08-Jan-10 9:00 Local Purchase Tata Phone Recharge 1 No
2767  08-Jan-10  9:00 SVS Super Mark All out liquid 1 No
2768 08-Jan-10 9:00 Laxmi Ganapath Xerox Ad 53 Nos
2769 08-Jan-10  9:00 Surya Electrical Gova Rassi 1 Bundle
2770 08-Jan-10 9:00 Varna Design St Flex 3xd 3 Nos
2770 08-Jan-10 9:01 Varna Design St Flex Tx8 1 No
2971 08-Jan-10  11:00 Krishna Traders Hamrner Bit Gmm 1 No
2772 08-Jan-10  14:00 Krishna Traders Ball valve 1" 1 Ne
2773 08-Jan-10  17:40 Shiv Shakthi Ste MS Round Pipe A8mm 11 Nos
2773 08-Jan-10  17:41 Shiv Shakthi Ste MS Square Pipe 20%x20mm 53 Nos
2774 (09-Jan-10  11:0C Sai Nath Catridge Reffling 1 No
2715 09-Jan-10  14:00 Krishna Traders Telephone Wire i Bundle
2776 09-Jan-10  14:00 Saradhi Ads ID Card (Sreedhar) 1 No
2777 09-Jan-10  14:00 Saradhi Ads Visiting card (Ramesh) 200 Nos
2778  09-Jan-10  14:00 Praful Sanitary MH Cover 600x600m 4 Nos
2779 09-Jan-10  14:00 Ganesh Tube Tr MS Elbow 2" 30 Nos
2780  09-Jan-10  [4:00 Sri Rama Paints OBD Snowwhite 20kgs 2 Nos
2781 09-Jan-10  5:15 Satya Marketing MMD Wall Mixer 51 Nos
2781 09-Jan-1¢  15:16 Satya Marketing Bibk Cock Long 26 Nos
2781 09-Jan-10  15:17 Satya Marketing Bib Cock 60 Nos
2781 09-Jan-10  15:18 Satya Marketing Over Head Shower Arm 39 Nos
2781 09-Jan-10  15:19 Satya Marketing Pillar cock 64 Nos
2781 09-Jan-10  15:20 Satyva Marketing Angle cock 134 Nos
2782 09-Jan-10  15:45 Paramount Build 2" 5 Nos
2782 (39-Jan-10  15:46 wmqmamcimc:m# 11/2" 5 Nos

- CERTIFIED BY
15 Jangary, 2000 o S
sest, Mefiager Admn,

Brand DCNo V. No

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand

0360 by hand

0360 by hand

by hand

by hand
17348 AP13X 4686
17348 AP13X 4686

695 by hand

by hand
1394 AP13X 4686
1397 AP13X 4686
4088 AP13X 4686
_AP13X 4686
1810 AP13X 4686
555 APL1U 4874
555 APL1U 4874
555 APLIU 4874
555 AP11U 4874
555 AP11U 4874
335 APLIU 4874
12626 AP29T 9966
12626 AP29T 9966

i

Project Manager/Engg.

o

Del. By

diwan
samsher
ameresh
amergsh
krishna
musrali
murali
raju
fripathi
selva
selva
party
raju
selva
selva
setva
sefva
selva
party
party
party
party
party
party
sefva

selva

AL NE E8TAIES

Received

security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
secutity
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

security
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Inward No
2783

2784
2783
2786
2787
2788
2788
2788
2789
2790
2791
2792
2793
2794
2794
2795
2796
2796
2796
2796
2796
2796
2796
2797
2798
27599
2800
2801

15 January, 2010

Date
09-Jan-10

11-Jan-10
1E-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
ti-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jar-10
11-Jan-10
11-Jan-10
12-Jan-18
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-19
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-fan-10
12-Jan-10
12-jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
i2-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
12-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10
13-Jan-10

Time
17:00
£1:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:0t
18:02
18:00
18:00
18:00

ﬂwmnoc
11:15
11:16
14:00
17:15
1756
17:17
17:18
17:19
17:20
i7:21
17:15
17:15

9:00
11:60
15:60

Supplier

Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Subham Enerpri
Saradhi Ads
Subham Enterpr
Subham Enterpr
Subham Enterpr
Subham Enterpr
Vasant Trading
G Krishna Murt
Hari Hara Iron
Bindal Iron & St
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Prafud Sanitary
Prafusl Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Hari Hara Iron
Sri Rama Paints
Yeer Bhadra Ent
Veer Bhadra Ent
Veer Bhadra Ent

Item Desc
Dr Fixit

Hold Fast
Tube light
Visiting Cards
Hacksaw Blads
PVC Pipe
PVC Bend
Junction Box
Wood Screw
Acid

Hold Fasts

Z angle
Hacksaw Blade
PVC Washer
Hacksaw Blade
Tube light
Stee! Tube

GI Coupling
GI Tee

Gl Plug

GI Elbow
Threads

PVC Connection
Nails

OBD Regal Jewel
Solid Bricks
Solid Bricks
Solid Bricks

Size
1kg

1"

30x8
1ltr

40 Wats
50mm
50mm
50mm
50mm

50mim

600mm
2120
Skas
4"x8"x16"
4"x8"x16"
_—dx

"x16"

Quantity
2

8
I5
200
50
500
500
500
3000
160
200
120
15
50

10
30
30
30
30
15
50
20

350
350
350

Units
Nos

Nos
Nos
Nos
Nes
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos

Pcs
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Nos
Neos
Nos
Kgs

MNos
Nos
Nos

Brand

DCNo V. No

by hand

by hand
12281 AP29T 9966
1396 AP29T 9966
12288 AP29T 9966
12287 AP29T 9966
12287 AP29T 9966
12287 AP29T 9966
8280 AP29T 9966
11516 AP29T 9966
8218 AP29T 9966
1581 AP29T 9966

by hand

by hand

by hand

by hand
4092 AP13X 4686
4092 AP13X 4686
4092 AP13X 4686
4092 AP13X 4686
4092 AP13X 4686
4092 APL3X 4686
4092 AP13X 4686
8223 AP13X 4686
1826 API3IX 4684

AP24C 6152

AP24C 6152

AP24C 6152

Del. By

tram
kailash
shiva
selva
selva
selva
seiva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
tripathi
khalzel
khaleel
raju
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
selva
Nrao
N rao

N Rao

Received
security

security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

security

security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
SeCHrity
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

security
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Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received

2802 13-Jan-10  15:05 Srinivasa Bamboo Thadka 50 Nos AP29V 1519 party security
2803 13-Jan-10  16:00 Barhani Home D Cloth Hangers 6"x21/2" 3 Nos 017 AP13X 4686 Arbind security
2804 13-Jan-1¢  16:00 Barkani Home D Cloth Hangers 6"x21/2" 10 Nos AP13X 4686 arbind security
2803 13-Jan-10  16:05 Krishna Traders Gl Clamp 90 Nos by hand tripathi security
2806 13-Jan-10  16:80 Krishna Traders Plug bend 4" 10 Nos by hand khaleel security
2806 13-Jan-10  16:1} Krishna Traders Washer 3" 20 Nos by hand khaleel security
2807 13-Jan-10  17:00 Johnson Tiles Spectra brown 8x12 150 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party security
2807 13-Jan-1¢ §7:01 Johnsen Tiles Spectra Irory 8x12 110 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party security
2807 13-Jan-t0  17:02 Johnson Tiles Caspian Grey 8x12 20 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party security
2807 13-Jan-10  17:03 Iohnson Tifes Caspian ST Grey 8x12 100 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party seeurity
2807 13-Jan-10  17:04 Johnson Tiles U5 steel grey border 15 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party security
2807 13-Jan-10  17:05 Johnson Tiles US brown border 15 Boxes 6481 AP29V 3016 party security
2808 13-Jan-10  17:05 Raj Ratan Metal Copper Plate 1"xt" 4 Nos 10870 API13X 4686 selva security
2808 13-Jan-10  17:06 Raj Ratan Metal Earth Pipe 2" 4 Nos 10870 API1IX 4686 selva security
2809 13-Jan-10  17:05 Venkatramana B Kerox Ad 8 Bundles 2087 AP13X 4686 selva security
2809 13-Jan-10  17:06 Venkatramana B Black Refill 16 Nos 2087 AP13X 4686 selva segurity
2809 13-Tan-10  17:07 Venkatramana B Blue Refill 1G Boxes 2087 AP13X 4686 selva security
2809 13-Fan-10  17:08 Venkatramana B Pencils 10 Boxes 2087 API13X 4686 selva security
2809 13-Jan-1¢  17:09 Venkatramana B Scale 3 Nos 2087 AP13X 4686 selva security
2809 13-Jan-10  17:10 Venkatramana B Fevistick 3 Nos 2087 AP13X 4686 selva security
2810 13-Jan-10 17:05 Subham Entetpr Insulation Tape 30 Nos 12294 AP13X 4686 selva security
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

0 ( ONE WEEK )

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08.01.10 to 14/01/1

j | TOTAL
sevo] oo | Joeor comeron] noom | e [y cues| wones| 'S | tars
S R _CHARGES

1 AEd Bijaya A Jyothi Babu 40 10 50
2 | AE2 | AJyothiBabu | AJyothiBabu | 40 10 0 0 50
3 AE3 Subhash | AJyothiBabu | 40 10 IRE | o 65
B 4 ‘r VAE-4 Kﬁshna__ | T Ramanamma 40 1C 15 é 0 [ 65
5 | AES Shankar | AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 25 25 115
6 | AE®G Bhilai | TRamanamma| 40 10 0 0 0 50
7 AE-7 W_'__é&zkintosh TRamanamma { 40 10 0 0 0 50
8 AES Babula | AJyothiBaby | 40 | 10 50
9 AE-9 Binu Adhisheshu 40 10 0 0 o 50
10 AE-10 Pavithra | AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 o I o | e
11 | AE11 Subash | AJyothiBabu | 40 | 10 25 | 25 100
12 | AE-12 Shiva | AJyothi Babu | 40 10 0 o 50
13 AE-13 Polli (T Ramanamma 40 10 25 25 100
14 | AE-14 Kareti | AdJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 0 0 65
15 | AE-15 Gorachand | AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 o { o | 65
16 [ AE-16 Mun T Ramanamma 40 10 o o 3 o ‘ 50
17 | AEA7 Subash | T Ramanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50
18 | AE18 Generator - - - - - - 0
19 AE-19 | Vacant Vacant | O 0 0 0 0 0
20 | AE20 | Jayaram | TRamanamma | 40 10 15 25 25 | 115
21 AE21 Ramesh Adhisheshu | 40 10 25 25 | 100
22 | AE22 Manjy Adhisheshu | 40 10 0 o | 50
23 AE-23 AKrishna | TRamanamma | 40 10 15 o 0 65
24 AE-24 Trinath | T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
25 AE-25 Difip T Ramanamma 40 10 16 o : 0 65
28 AE-26 Shyam | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 o 65
27 | AE-27 | P.Subhash | TRamanamma 40 10 15 0 o | e
28 | AE-28 | Chakrapani | TRamanamma| 40 10 15 0 0 65
29 | AE29 | Suresh AJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 o 0 | 85
30 | AE30 | Ismile | AdJyothiBabu | 40 10 15 0 0 65
31 AE-31 Bijaya AJyothi Babu | 40 10 o | o | o 50
32 | AE32 ~ Gagan AJyothi Babu | 40 10 0 o | o 50
33 | AE-33 Anil - Adhisheshu o 10 15 25 0 90
3 | AE34 |  Kabina | Mehboob | 40 10 0 0o 0 50
3 | AE35 | Melale | Mehboob | 40 10 0 0 0 50
36 . AE36 Dipak | Ramakant 40 10 1o 0 50
37 | AT _Promod Ramakant 40 10 o | 0 . o | s
38 AE-38 Shinu | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 _[ 0 o 85
39 AE-39 Chandan T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
40 | AE40 Vacant | Vacant - - - - - 0
4t | AE41 Arjun T Ramanamma 0 .0 50
42 | AE42 | Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud oX/ 0 | o0 50
43 | AE-43 Darmender | Ramakant BN 0 L0 50
44 | AE44 | ramakanth | Ramakant | P0 0 50
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08.01.16 to 14/01/10 ( ONE WEEK }
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ect Manag
ALPNE E5TA FES

S

er/Fn

45 AE-45 | Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud | 40 10 5 | 0 0 | 65
45 | AE46 | Upender Adhisheshu 40 10 5 | 0 0 | 65

a7 | AE47  Dilip Adhisheshu 40 10 15 0 0 65
48 | AE48 Aileshwar Phanender | 40 10 0 0 0 50
49 AE-49 | ishag |  Mehboob 40 | 10 15 o 0 65

50 | AES0 | Basappa | Basappa | 40 | 10 o 0 50

51 | AE-51 Chakramani | A JyothiBabu | 40 10 0o | o | o 50

52 AE-52 Chandraiah ! T Ramanamma 49 10 15 o | 25 a0

53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room - - - - - 0
54 5 AE-54 Vacant . Vacant { - - - - - 0

5 | AES5 | Ganpat | Adnisheshu | 40 | 10 o o | 0 . 50
5 | AES6 | Gajapathi Adhisheshu 0 | 10 15 25 | o 90
57 | AE57 | Koutalya Mannem 40 10 5 0 | 0o | e

58 | AE-58 ~ Sunil Jyothi Ram 40 10 0 0 0 50
59 | AE59 | VenkatRama Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65

60 AE60 |  Sushant | Phanender 40 0 15 25 25 115

61 AES1 | Koutalya Mannem | 40 | 10 15 0 0 65

62 | AE62 Bhagvan ' T Ramanamma | 40 10 5 | 0 4 0 | g5

83 | AE63 Chiranjeevi Adhisheshu 40 10 15 P 25 E f 9
64 | AE-64 Sunil Phanender 40 10 15 o | 25 90

65 | AE65 Vacant vacant | - - - - - o
66 | AE-66 Narshima | Mannem | 40 | 10 0 0 0 50

67 | AE67 |  Vacant Vacant | - | - - - - 0
68 AE-68 [ _ Rupli T Ramanamma 40 10 15 [ 0 j 0 ] 85
69 | AE69 | Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud | 40 10 e | 0 | o | 50

70 | AE-70 Narsimhulu Mannem 40 10 0 0 o | 50

71 AE-71 | Narsimhulu Mannem | 40 10 15 o o 65
72 . AE72 Vacant Vacant - - - - - o

73 ’ _AE-73 Vacant ,  Vacant - . i_ - “ - 0
74 | AET4 Vacant | Vacant - - - - - | o

75 | AETS Vacant | Vacant - - - - 10
76 | AE76 | Vacant | Vacant - - - - - o
T AETY Shivaram | Shivaram 40 10 0 0 50

78 | AE78 | Radhefal |  Shivaram 0 |10 0 50




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 08.01.10 to 14/01/10 { ONE WEEK )
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79 1‘ AE-79 Bhaneswar Shivaram : 40 10 0 | 0 0 50

80 | acso Nimal | Shivaram | 40 10 o | o 0 50
| 81 ¢ AE-81 | Vacant |  Vacant T - - ‘ - i 0

82 | AE82 | Ghoalal Shivaram | 40 | 10 0 o | o 50

83 | AEB3 _Ramkumar | Shivaram % 40 10 0 0 j o 50

8 | AEB4 | Shvaam | Shivaram | 40 10 0 o | o 50

85  AEB5 | Bhalu | Mannem | 40 10 5 . 6 | 0 | e

86 AE-86 3 Basappa Basappa | 40 10 o ' 0 5 0 t 50
8 i Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 { o | o | 50

8 | AE88 | Vacant | Vacant : - S R N
89 AES89 | Kunf Shivaram 40 10 o , o | o | s

9 | AE90 | Bhagmathi Shivaram 40 10 15 | 0 1 o | e

91 AE-91 Upender Adhisheshu 40 10 0 o . 0 | 50

92 |\ AE92 Ranjth |  Mannem 40 10 - - - 50
93 | AE® Vacant Vacant S R . b

94 E AE-94 _ Krishna ram Shivaram 40 10 - - - 50

95 | AE-95 Amresh Ramakant 40 10 0 0 0 50

9 | AE9 | Jagan | Adhisheshu 40 10 15 0 0 65
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